SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
(For Off-Budgetary Funds)
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2022

Department :State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
Operating Unit :< not applicable >

Organization Code (UACS) :08 104 0000000

Fund Cluster :05 Internally Generated Funds

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internalily Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Approved Budget
Particulars UAcs Approved (Reductions, | Adusted
Budgeted  Modifications/ | eageted
Augmentation
1 2 3 4 5=[(3+-M]]
SUMMARY
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

 Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 142,870,788.50 89102478 14356181328

Traveling Expenses 5020100000 2206,206.69 90,19776 3266,50465,
Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 2196,296.89. 960,197.76 315650465

" Traveiing Expenses - Local 5020101000 2.196,306.89 9019776 316659465

Traveling Expenses - Foreign 5020102000 100,00000 000 100,000,00

Traveling Expenses - Foreign 5020102000 100,000.00 000 100,000.00

Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 80,982593.54 (17406964) 8080852390

Training Expenses ) 5020201000 390054354 (174,069.64) 372647390

 Training Expenses 5020201002 390054354 (174.069.64) 3726.47390
Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 77.082,050.00 000 7708205000

* Scholership Grants/Expenses 5020202000 77,082050.00 000 77,082050.00

Supplies and Materials Experses 5020300000 16,769,696 61 345678 1715443130

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 4588,506 21 (86.762.42) 450174279

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 4588,505.21 86762 42) 450174279

Drugs and Medicines Expenses 5020307000 41852500 oo 418526.00

Drugs and Medicines Expenses 5020307000 41852500 000 41852500

Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses 5020308000 1.762.532.96 (400,000.00) 136253296

Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses 5020308000 176253296 (400,000.00) 136253296

Fuel, Ofl and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 39123149 0.00 39123149

Fuel, Ol and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 30123149 000 39123149

Agricultural and Marine Supplies Expenses 5020310000 " 5%.067.12 000 536067.12

Agricuitural and Marine Supplies Expenses 5020310000 536.067.12 0.00 536067.12

Textbooks and Instructional Materias Expenses 5020311000 318.486.00 0.00 318.486.00

andin Materiais 5020311001 316.48600 000 31848600
Chenical and Fitering Supplies Expenses 5020313000 161.500.00 0.00 161,500.00
Chemical and Fittering Supplies Expenses 5020313000 161,60000 0.00 15150000

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/01/2023 20:16 version.FAR2A 1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED

1st Quarter

Ending
March 31

2,354,845.68
120,640.00

12064000

120,640.00

0.00

0.00
75,400.00
30,400.00

30,400.00
45,000.00

4500000
29822952
4099800
40998.00
000

000

000

000
2860752
2860752
000

000

000

000

000

000

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

10,183,304.05
211227
211227
221.1ﬂ.277
0.00

0.00
175,738.00
175,738.00
175.738.00.
0.00

0.00
517.849.34

162200

162200
000
000
000
000
66,310.34
6531034
000
000
0
00
0.00
000

Utilizations
3rd Quarter 4th Quarter

Ending Ending
September 30 December 31

44,190,324.12

1.709,207.39

1,709.207.39
1.709,207.39
0.00

0%
33,344,666 69
1,063,11469
1,063,11469
32,291,562.00
3220156200
2.485.341.08
664,675.30
664,675.30
27.100.00

27.100.00,
79,000.00

79,000.00
74.831.86
74,881.86
69,774.00
69.774.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

61.303.297.82
1,105,624.99
1,105,624.99.
1106,624.99
000
000
46,186,165.00
1.440,667.00
1.440,667.00
44,745,498.00
44.745,498.00
9,035,048.17
1,047.554.00
1,047.554.00
23801400
23801400
524,934.00
524934.00
10271891
10271891
93,755.00
93.755.00
267,050.03.
257,060.03
000
000

Total

10=(64748+9)

118,121.77167
3156,594.65
3.156.594.65
3.156,594 65

Y
000
79.781.969.69
2699.919.69
2,699.919.69
77,082.060.00
77.082.050.00
12,436,468 11
1754,849.30
1,754,849.30

265,114.00

26611400
603.934.00
603.934.00
27151863
27151863
163 529.00
163,520.00
257,059.08
26705903

000

000

1st Quarter
ing
March 31

150263268
3408000
3409000
3409000
000

000
47,500.00

2500.00

2,500.00
45,000.00
45,000.00

213,456.52

10,000.00

10,000.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00
28607.52
28,

607.62
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00!

Disbursements
2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter
Ending Ending
June 30 September 30

12 3

1062322558 4294815765

23037727 1,741,379.13

2037727 174137913

23037727 1741,379.13

000 000

000 0.00

12050000  32853,154.60

129,500.00 56160269

12950000 56160269

000 3229155200

000 3229156200

606,157.34 2,194,332.08

31,620.00 665,675.30

3162000 66567530

000 27.100.00

000 27,100.00

000 79,000.00

000 79,000.00

6531034 3488186

6531034 3488186

000 000

000 000

000 000

000 000

0.00 000

000 000

wé.?u“:m'm TOTAL “g"d““’.:‘
December 31

“ BB 0
4882343425 10389745016 2544004161
1,125,548.25 3140.30465 100,000.00
112554826 314039465 000
112554825 314039465 000
000 000 100,000.00
000 000 100,000.00
3582434200 6885449669 102655421
1.992,34200 268594469 1,026.56421
1,992.34200 268594469 102655421
3383200000  66,168,552.00 000
3383200000 6616855200 000
72663972 1027058666 4717.96328
1.014,129.00 172142430 274689349
1,014,129.00 172142430 274689349
23801400 265.114.00 163.411.00
2801400 265,114.00 163.411.00
524934.00 60393400 758.598.96
52493400 603,934.00 758508.96
142718.91 27151863 11971286
142718.91 27151863 11971286
138,894.00 V 138,894.00 372538.12
138,894.00 138.894.00 37253 12
000 000 6142697
000 000 6142697
000 000 16150000
000 000 15150000

FAR No. 2-A

Balances
Unpaid Obligatio:
(10-15)=(17+18)
Due and Not Yet Due and
Demandable Demandable
17 18
12.502311.06. 163201045
1620000 000
1620000 000
1620000 000
000 000
000 000
10913.498.00 13,975.00
000 1397500
000 13,975.00
10,913,498.00 000
10,913,498 00 000
554.551.m 1,611,251 7‘5
000 33,425.00
000 3342600
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
24635, 00’ 000
24,635.00 000
189,236.00 67,82303
189,236.00 67,82303
0.00 000
000 000
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1st Quarter 2nd Quarter

Ending
March 31

32862400
2862400
00

o

000

000

000
18881100
220800
220500
5:306.00
5600
19040000
19040000
100000
100000
100000
000

000
000
74846074
0.00
ooo
000
000
T48.46074

T4z 480 74

€76.950 42
16483562
15483569

Department :State Uni ities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS)  :08 104 0000000
Fund Cluster :06 Internally Generated Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund CI : 084nt lly Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
Approved Budget
Particulars % i (Reductions, \djf
Revenue Modwications/ Revenue
Augmentation
1 2 3 4 S={{3+4-M)]
SUMMARY
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Ofher Supplies and Matenais Expenses 5020399000 8,600,047 83 87129820 947434603
Other Suppies and Matenals Expenses 5020095000 5,603,047 83 87129820 94744603
Wity Expansos 5020400000 1.727.40000 29373685 202113685
Vibter Expenses 5020401000 102,500.00 (2.00000) 10050000
Water Expenses 5020401000 102,50000 (2,00000) 10050000
Elec¥icity Expenses 5020402000 162430000 29673685 1920 62885
Becricity Expenses 5020402000 162490000 29673685 1920 63685
Communication Expenses 020800000 172961400 (205.407.00) 1534 207,00
Postage and Courler Senvices 5020501000 136.000.00 000 136,00000
Postage and Courier Senices 20501000 136000.00 00 136.00000
Telephone Expenses 5020502000 53261400 413,00 53680700
Mobie 5020802001 52261400 4130 536,807 00
Intemet Subscrgtion Expenses 5020503000 1071.00000 {209,600 00) 86140000
Intemet Subscrption Expenses 5020503000 1,071,000.00 {200,600.00) 86140000
Awsrds/Rewards and Prizes 5020600000 1,28320 7905000 53043320
AwarosRawards Expansos 5020601000 4128320 23906000 58043320
PovarceRewaros Expenses 020801004 34138320 23506000 58043320
Do aploriion nd o | imeers  @eoms @Sz
(picration and D 5020702000 1260627 12 (239.05000) 101957712
Research. 4 D 5020702002 1,298,627 12 (239.080.00) 101957712
Professional Services 021100000 2024056811 (B504704)  19,984551.07
Legal Services 5021101000 650000 000, 6.500.00
Legal Services 5024101000 650000 0o 650000
Consutancy Services 5024102000 128,00000 0w 128,00000
Consutency Services 5021103002 128,00000 0o 12800000
Ofher Profossionsl Senvices. 5021199000 20115088 11 (26504704)  19.850,0%1.07
Other Professional Services 5021198000 20,145,008 11 (26504704) 1985008107
General Services 2021200000 6.307.798.32 (480218.21) 567 56011
Jaroral Services 5021202000 37440000 00 37440000
Jentiorial Servces 5021202000 374 40000 00 37440000
Oher General Servces 5021299000 5933.308.22 (402182) 549518011

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/01/2023 20:16 version FAR2A 1 1  Status - SUBMITTED

52218473

Ending
June 30

7

450917 00
450,917 00
0.00
000
0.00
000

16,850 00

16.950.00
00

00

000

705, 83883
000

000

om

000
670580883
6705 82883
983098 71
18191874
18131874
w1179

Utilizations
3rd Quarter
Ending
September 30

1.569.906 92

1.569.906 92
79277288
0.00

0.00

7977268

19277268
51588100
100000
100000
51488100
51488100
000

000
10.000.00
10.000.00
10,000.00
3,190 00
9,190 00
219000
253588871
000

000

000

000
250588271
2635,88871
906.065.49
000

200
90605549

4th Quarter
Ending
December 31

677101323
677101323
1.119.881.10
000

000
1419681 10
1.'19.“‘ 10‘
‘om.“
000

000
%0.08000
10.08000
000

000
54200000
4200000
54200000
68,338.00
5038600
5838600
1426 287 64
000

000

000

000
1,426,287 64
1,426,287 64,
768,952 73
000

o0
8995273

Total

10=(6+4748+49)

5.‘1m.‘3‘ 15
5,120,484 15
191245378
000

000
191245378
191248378
731371200
418500
416500
536 807,00
536 807.00
190 .400.00
19040000
589,840 00
565,840.00
560.850.00
151,576 00
151,576.00
151,576.00
11416475 2
000

000,

%0

000
1141647592
1141647592
33608735
3%6,784.43
18758
290834292

End|
March 31

"

17484300
174 84500
000

000

ooo'

000

000
194671.00
205,00
20600
4,066.00
408600
180,400.00
190,400 00
1,000 00
1,000.00
1,000.00
000

000

0.00

267 46074
000

000

000

000

267 46074
267 46074
676,990 42
15483569
15483569
5215473

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

12

508.227.00
509,227 00
000

000

o

0.00

00
5.200.00
2.960 00
2,960 00
224000
224000
000

am

16850 m'

16850 00
16.380.00
.00

200

000
7054 284 76
000

0c0

00
00
7,064,284 76
705420478
93,0801
18191274
18191874
80117987

Disbursements

3rd Quarter
Ending

7

RETT

138767492
79277268
000

000
79277268
277268
52142100
1000 m‘
1.000.00
52042100
52042100
000

o000
1000000
10,000 00
10.000.00

93,150.00

9315000
33190.00,
2155 6078
0.00

000

000

000

2185 69278
215509278
906.0%5.45
000

0m

906 055 W‘

4th Quarter
Ending
September 30  December 31

“

519794981
5197 943 81
584364 44
000

000
884364 44
884364 44
1008000
o000

000

10,080.00
oo
0.00
542,000 00

5 336,00
1406083 19
0%

000

000

0
1,496,083 19
148608319
@51 R
000

000
517332

TOTAL

15u(11412¢1341

7.269.70073
7.260,700.73
1.677,137.12
000

000
1677437 12
167713712
73137200
416500
416500

536807.00
53880700
19040000

190,400 .00

56885000

569,850 00
569,850 00
151,576 00

15157600
10963531 47
000

000

000

000
10963531 47
10963531 47
326131794
36754 43

336,754 43

2,924 56351

161.576.00

16=(5-10)

35288188
35386188
108,683 07
100500 00
10050000

518207
818307
80283500
13183600
131,835.00
000

000
671,00000
57100000
10,583.20
1058320
1056320
86300 12

868001 12

88,001 12
8588,075 16
650000
650000
12800000
12800000
843357545
BARET15
259140276
3764557
364587
249383719

Balances
Unpald Obligations
{10-15)=(17+18)
Oue nd I Mot Yet Due and
Dem andabie

17 18
20,760.00 151000842
24076000 161000342
235316 66 000
Qoo 000
000 000
2831886 000
2831668 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
0% 000
omv 000
000 000
a0 200
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 ooo
000 000
ooo 000
452944 45 000
000 000
000 000
00 000
om0 000
1452544 45 o
452944 45 000
TaTTOM 000
000 000
000 000
7477941 000

Page null of null



Department :State U

ities and Coll

Agency/Entity
Operating Unit

Fund Cluster

(SUCs)

:Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
:< not applicable >

Organization Code (UACS) :08 104 0000000

:05 Internally Generated Funds

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Particulars

SUMMARY
A AGENC’Y SPECIFIC BUDGET
Other General Services
Repairs and Maintenance
Repairs undumtan-nca - Land brpfwemans
Other Land Im

Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other Structures

School Buildings
Repairs and MMW@- Machinery and Equivmenl‘
and C ication T
Other Machinery and Equipment
Repairs and VSpor

Motor Vehides
Repairs and Maintenance - Furniture and Fixtures

Repairs and Maintenance - Fumiture and Fixtures

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees
Insurance Expenses 7
Insurance Expenses
Labor and Wages
Labor and Wages
Labor and Wages
Other and Ops
Advertising Expenses
Advertising Expenses
Printing and Publication Expenses
Prnang and P\bheulm B(pa\sés
Representation Expenses
Representation Expenses
ip Dues and Contributions to O

Dues and C 1o Oy

Subscription Expenses
Other Subscription Expenses

UACS
CODE

5021299099
5021300000
5021302000
5021302099

5021304000

5021304002
5021305000
5021305002
5021305003
5021305099
5021306000
5021306001
5021307000
5021307000
5021500000

5021503000

5021503000
5021600000
5021601000
5021601000

5029901000

5029901000

5029903000
5029903000

5029906000

5029906000
5029907000
5029907099

Approved Budget

Approved Adjsstments Adjusted

Revenue mm Revenue

3 4 Sef3+-4))
5933,398.32 44021821) 549318011
3792.21250 (71.865.60) 372034699
365,353.00 000 365,353.00
266,353.00 000 36536300
2294,470.00 12783.40 2307.253.40
2294,470.00, 12783.40 230726340
720,959.50 (34,649.00) 68631059
9680.00 0.00 968000,
25000000 (34649.00) 21535100
46127959 o 46127959
150,000.00 000 15000000
160,000.00 0.00 150.000.00
261.430.00 (50,000.00) 21143000
261,43000 (50.000,00) 21143000
72081000 0.00 72081000
720,81000 000 72081000
72081000 000 72081000
35440000 (15,000.00) 33940000
3654.40000 (15.000.00) 339.40000
35440000 (15.000.00) 33940000
6330,050.12 224.161.88 6554.221.00
66,000.00 000 66,000.00
66,000.00 000 66,000.00
1,418,184.00 000 1,118,18400
1,118,184.00 000 1,118,184.00
1,560,955.00 (42000.00) 1518,95500
1,560,965.00 (42,00000) 1518.955.00
1725,5%0.00 (303,00000) 1422,53000
1725,530.00 (302,000.00) 142253000
318.193.00 0.00 318,18300
318,19300 0.00 31819300

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/01/2023 20:16 version.FAR2A 1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

52215473
50,0000
0.00

000

000
o0
000

0.00

000

000
5900000

5900000

0.00

0.00

000
0.00
O.OOF

117.864007

11,864.00

11,864.00

6435000
0.00
000
0.00
000

6435000

64,350.00
000
000,
000,
000

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

801.179.97
940,069.00
000
000
940,069.00
940,069.00
000
0.00
000
000
000
000
0.00
000
200.197.00
200,197.00
300,197.00
38,596.90
38,506.90
33,506.90
277.444.00
000
0.00
oo
0.00
84,175.00
8417500
40,000.00
4000000
000
000

Utilizations

3rd Quarter

Ending
September 30

906,066 49
61225068
000

000
406,594 68
40659468
205.666.00
000

911.00
204745.00

' 000
000

000

000

000

000

000
39,01390
2901390
39,013.90

1.146,056.50

000

000

0.00
0.00

186.250.00

186,250.00
636,956.50
635,956.50

0,00

000

4th Quarter
Ending
December 31

769.95273
181,515.00
0.00

000
58.935.00

58,935.00

94,260.00

9,540.00
14,440.00
70,280.00
23,790.00
2379000

4,530.00

453000

000
70.00
000
14,400,00
14.400.00
14,400.00

944,157 .19
900.00:

900.00
686,041.54
686,041.54

75.00000

75,000,00
0.00

= ogo'

63,000.00
63,000.00

Total

10=(6+7+8+9)

290934292
1.792,834.68
000

000
1,405,598 68
1,405,598.68
209.916.00
95540.00
16,35100
275,026.00
8279000
8279000
453000
4530.00
300,197.00
300,197.00
300,197.00
103.874.80
103,874.80
103,874.80
2,432,007.69
90000
20000
686,041.54
686,041.54
409.775.00
409.775.00
67595650
675,956 50
63,0000
6.00000

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

11

522,154.73
10,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

000

10,000.00
10,000.00
0.00

0.00

000
000
000
1186400
14,864,00
11,854.00
4560000
000
000
000
000
4560000
45,600.00

000

0.00
0.00
0.00

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

12

801,179.97
967,569.00
0.00

0.00
918,569.00

918,569.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
49,000.00
49,000.00

0.00

0.00
300.197.00
300,197.00
300,197.00

30,797.50

3079750
3079750
290,194.00
000

000

0.00

0.00
96,925.00

96.925.00

40,000.00
40,000.00'
0.00
0.00

Disbursements

3rd Quarter
Ending
September 30

13

906,055.49
511,290.00
0.00
0.00

371.984.00

371,984.00
139,306.00
0.00

911.00

13839500
000
0.00
000

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
48.813.30
46,813.30
46,813.30

1.122,056.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16225000
16225000
63595650
635.956.50
000
000

4th Quarter
Ending
December 31

“

695.173.32
287.075.68
000

000
115,045,683
115,045.68
143710.00
9540.00
14,440.00
119730.00
23790.00
23,790.00
453000
453000
000
0.00

000
14,400.00

14.‘00.@7

14.400.00
63933165
20000
20000
364,000.00
36400000
99,000.00
99000.00
000

000
6300000,
6300000

TOTAL

152(11412+1341

2,924 56351

1,775,934 68
000

000
1.406,598.68
1,405 598,68
28301600
954000
15,351.00
258126.00

© 82790.00
8279000
4530.00
4530.00
300197.00

© 200,197.00
300,197.00
103,874.80
103874.80

103,874.80

2007.18215
900,00
90000

364,000.00
364,000.00
40377500
403775.00
675956 50

675,956, 507

63,000.00
63,000.00

Unutilized
Budget

16=(5-10)

2493837.19
192751231
365353.00
365.353.00
90165472
90165472
39639459
14000
200000.00
186,254 59
6721000

~ 67.21000
20690000

206,900.00

42061300
42061300
42061300
23552520
23552520

235525.20

412221331
£6.100.00
66,10000

4214246
4214246
1,109.18000
1.109.18000
74657350
74657350
256,193.00
266.193.00

Balances
Unpaid Obligatio
{10-15)=(17+18)
n;. and Not Yet Due and
Demandable Demandable

17 3
74779.41 000
16.900.00 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
16.900.00 000
000 000
000 000
16.900.00 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
328,041.54 6784.00
000 000
000 000
320454 000
32204154 000
6000.00 000
6000.00 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000

Page null of null



Department

:State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

:Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
:< not applicable >

:08 104 0000000

:05 Internally Generated Funds

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Intemally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster
Particulars
1
SUMMARY '
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Ofther and Operating
Other and Operating
Capital Outlays
Investment Oul-yr

Investment in Government-Owned and/or Controlied
Corporations , -

Power Supply Systems
 Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay
Land Improvements Outiay
Other Land Improvements
Machinery and Equipment Outiay
Office Equipment
and G ication T

Military, Palice and Security Equipment
Other Machinery and Equipment
Fumiture, Fixtures ;f‘d Books Outlay
Furniture and Fixtures
Books
GRAND TOTAL

Ce

ELINGRM. AMA-M

UACS
CODE

5060100000
5060101000
5060101006
5060400000

5060407001

5060407002

Approved Budget
App AP Imante Adjusted
Revenue m ntation
3 4 S=[(3+-M)]
1,541,197 12 569,161 88 2110,359.00
1,541,197 12 569,161.88 2110,359.00
7,203,02050 1629,389.32 882240082
344.000.00 1,558,601 32 190260132
344,000.00 1,558,601.32 1902.601.32
244,000,00 1558,601.32 190260132
6:850,02050 70788.00 692080850
20000050 000 20000050,
200,00050 0.00 20000050
456735000 70788.00 4668,138.00
2579,940.00 000 2579.94000
470,000.00 000 47000000
100,00000 000 100,000.00
1,447,410.00 70.788.00 1518.19800
2061,670.00 000 206167000
29867000 000 29867000
1.763,000.00 000 1763,00000
150,073,809.00 232041410 15239422310

Certified Correct:

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/01/2023 20:16 version.FAR2A 1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED

1st Quarter

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
2.354,845.68

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

153.269.00
153,269.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10,183,304.05

Utilizations

3rd Quarter
Ending
September 30

323,850.00

32385000
30074432
000

000

000
30074432
000
000
300744 32
111,000.00
000

000
180744 32
000

000

000

44 491,068.44

4th Quarter
Ending Total
December 31

& 10=(64748+9)
11921565 50633465
11921565 596,334 65
4842,034.00 514277832
82020132 82020132
82020132 82020132
82020132 82020132
402183268 432257700
000 000
000 000
224316668 2,543911.00
1,085.313.00 1,176313.00
405,000 00 405,00000
000 000
77285368 962,598.00
177866600 1.778.666.00
36,02500 36,025.00
1,743.641.00 174364100
6623533182 12326454999

Recommending Approval:

RUTH S. DESAMPARO

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

"

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00:

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.502,632.68

VP for Admihistration, Finance and Planning

Date:  1/31/23 3:22 AM

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

12

153,269.00
153,269.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
000
0.00
000
000
000
0.00
000

0.00

0.00
0.00.

0.00

0.00
10,623,225 58

Disbursements

3rd Quarter
Ending
September 30

3

32385000
323,850.00
269,355.00
0.00

0.00

000
269,355.00
000

0.00
26035500
111,000.00
00

0.00

15835500

0.00
0.00
0.00
4321751265

4th Quarter
Ending
December 31

“

112.431.65
11243165
2,341.94732
i 702,601.32
702,601.32
702,601.32
1.639,346.00
0.00

0.00
1,182,081.00
1,047,113.00
0.00

0.00
134,968.00
457.265.00

36.025.(!1‘

422.240.00
51,165,381.57

TOTAL

152(11412+1341

589,550.65

56955065

2,611,30232
702.601.32
702,601.32
702601.32

1.908,701.00

0.00
000
1,461,436.00
1,168,113.00

0.00
0.00

293,323.00
457,265.00
35,025.00
422,240.00
106,508, 752.48

Unutilized

Budget

16-(5;10)

151402435
1.514,02435
368963150
1,082,40000
1,082,40000
1,082.40000
2607.23150

20000050
20000050

212422700

1,403,627.00
65,00000
100000.00
55560000
283,004 00
263,645.00
19,359.00
2912067311

Date:

1/31/23 3:24 AM

Balances
Unpaid Obligations
(10-15)=(17+18)
Due and Not Yet Due and
Demandable Demandable
17 13
000 678400
000 6.784.00
350,920 00 2,180,556.00
000 117.600.00
000 117.60000
000 117.60000
35092000 2,062.966.00
000 000
000 000
141,675.00 950,800.00
1820000 000
000 405,00000
000 000
123.475.00 545,800.00
209.245.00 1.112.156.00
000 000
209,245.00 1,112,156.00
12.943,231.08 3,812,566.45

Page null of null



Department
Agency/Entity
Operating Unit
Organization Code (UACS)
Fund Cluster

:State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
:Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
:< not applicable >

:08 104 0000000

:06 Business Related Funds

SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
(For Off-Budgetary Funds)
As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2022

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-ntemally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Particulars
1
SUMMARY
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
nd Other Oy
Traveling Expenses

Traveling Expenses - Local
Traveling Expenses - Local
Supplies and Materials Expenses
Office Supplies Expenses
Office Supplies Expenses
Medical, Dental and menkxy Supplies Expenses
Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses
Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses
Fuel, Oil and Lubrtclnts Expenses
Agricuitural and Marine Supplies Expenses
Agricuitural and Marine Supplies Expenses
Other Supplies and Materials Expenses
Other Supplies and Materials Expenses
Utility Expenses
Water Expenses
Water Expenses
Electricity Expenses
Blectricity Expenses
General Services
Other General Sevices
Other General Services
Repairs and Maintenance
Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and Equipment
7 Office Equipment

UACS
CODE

5020310000

5020310000

5020399000
5020399000
5020400000
5020401000
5020401000
5020402000
5020402000
5021200000
5021299000
5021299009
5021300000
5021305000

7 5021306002

Approved Budget
Aoproved | (paguctions, | Adeid
Modificati geted
Revenue Augmentation

3 4 S=[(3H-M)]
9,178,324 66 000 9178.324.66
4500000 0.00 4500000
45,00000 000 45,000.00
4500000 000 45,000.00
399,296 96 151,88222 4091.179.18
9525000 0.00 9526000
9525000 000 9525000
4473900 000 44739.00
4473900 000 4473900
150.760.00 15188222 0264222
160,760.00 15188222 0264222
3546,301.00 000 3546,301.00

3546,301.00 000 354630100

102.246.9 000 10224696
102,246.96 000 10224696
196,020.00 000 196,02000
24,48000 000 24,480.00
24,48000 000 2448000
17154000 000 171.540.00
17154000 0.00 17154000
2572,416.00 0.00 257241600
2672,416.00 000 257241600
2572,41600 0.00 2572.416.00
123,00000 o 123.00000
88,00000 000 88,000.00
5000.00 000 5,000.00

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/01/2023 20:17 version. FAR2A 1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED

1,540,102.09
2,250.00

225000

2,250.00

642,052.83

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

38,116.83

38,116.83
603936.00
603926.00

000
000
000
000
0.00
000
000
29127026
20127026
20127026
000
000
000

Utilizations
2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter
Ending Ending Ending
June 30 September30  December 31

7 8 9
176087429 243041545 2280,171.65
000 7.20000 000
000 7,.200.00 000
000 7.200.00 000
1‘117;w1v11 601553.77 1.5‘6,7‘8.07
2131500 212101 7.760.00
2131500 212101 7.760.00
000 000 000
000 000 000
129,243.11 24,480.81 110.801.47
129.243.11 24,480.81 110,801.47
96020800 56254495 1,391,686 60
960.208.00 562544.95 1,391,686.60
682500 12.407.00 3050000
6.825.00 12.407.00 2050000
00 000 7245857
000 000 000
000 0 000
om0 000 7245857
000 000 7245857
524,983 18 483.831.61 589,968 91
52498318 48383161 589,958.91
52498318 48383161 589.958.91
000 66.300.00 000
0 66.300.00 000
000 000 000

Total

10=(6+7+8+9)

801156338
9,450.00
9450.00

9.450.00

390104578

31,196.01
31.196.01
000

000
3264222
30264222
351837555
3518.375.55
4973200
4973200
7245857
000

000
7245857
7245857
1,.990,043.96
1.990,043.96

1990,043.96

66.30000
66.30000
000

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

"

989,002.59

2,250.00

2250.00
2.250.00
9650283
000

000

000

000

38,116.83

38,116.83
58.386.00
58,386.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00

0.00,
0.00

0.00
385,720.76
385.720.76

386.720.76

0.00
0.00
0.00

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

12

192544629
000

000

000
1,281,983.11
2131500
2131500

000

0.00

12924311

12924311
1,124,600.00
1,124,600.00
6:825.00
6825.00
000

000

000

000

0.00
52516318
525,163 18

625,163.18 7

0.00
0.00
0.00

Disbursements

3rd Quarter
Ending
September 30

3

281694295
7,200.00
7,200.00
7,200.00

98271177
212101
212101

000

0.00

2448081
24,480.81
24370295
94370295

1240700
12407.00
000

000

000

0.00

o mv
489.201.11
489.201.11
489,201.11

66,300.00
66.300.00
0.00

4th Quarter
Ending
December 31

“

2.137,962.08
0.00

000

0.00
1,522,988.07

7,760.00

7.760.00
000

000
110801.47
11080147
1,373.926.60
1,373.92660
3050000
3050000
%0983
000

000
4600823
4609823

543419.78

543419.78

543;4 19, 78

0.00
0.00
0.00

TOTAL

155(11412+13+1

7,869.35391
9,450.00
9.450.00

945000

3,884.185.78
31,196.01
31.196.01
0.00

000
ez
30264222
3,500,61555
3.500,615.55
49,732.00
49,732.00
46,008.23
0.00

000
4600823

46,008.23

1,943,504.83
1,943 504.83
1,943 504.83
66,300.00
66,300.00
0.00

Unutilized
Budget

16=(5-10)

1,166.761.28:

36,560.00
36,560.00

36,560.00

189,233.40
64,053.99

64,0639

44,738.00
44,739.00
0.00
0.00’
27,925.45

52,514.96

5251496
12356143

24,480.00

24,480.00
90,081.43
9908143

58237204

58237204

58237204
56.700.00
21,700.00

5.000.00

FAR No. 2-A

Balances
npaid Obligations
{10-15)=(17+18)
Due and Not Yet Due and
Demandable Demandable
7 18
12084947 2136000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 17.76000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 17.760.00
000 17,760.00
000 000
000 000
2636034 000
000 000
000 000
2636034 000
2635034 000
4653913 000
4653913 000
4653913 " 000
000 000
000 000
000 000

Page null of null



Department

Agency/Entity
Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS) :08 104 0000000

Fund Cluster

:State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
:Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology

:06 Business Related Funds

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)

Particulars

SUMMARY
A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
i OhurMadir;uy and éwpmgm
Repairs and Maintenance - Leased Assets
Buildings and Other Structures
Labor and Wages
Labor and Mges
Labor and Wages
Other and O
Advertising Expenses
v Advertising Expenses
Other and Operating
Capital Outlays
Property, Phn( and Equipment Outlay
Land Improvements Outiay
Other Land Improvements
Buildings and Other Structures
Ofther Structures

Machinery and Equipment Outiay
Other Machinery and Equipment
Biological Assets Outlay
Bearer Biological Assets Outay
Other Bearer Biological Assets

Date:

1/31/23 3:20 AM

UACS
CODE

5021305099
5021308000
5021308001
5021600000
5021601000
5021601000

5029901000
5029901000

Approved Budget
Approved ?:"‘:.:t':“': Adjusted
Revenue m:'! niation Revenue
3 4 S=[(3+-M)]
83,00000 000 83,000.00
35,00000 000 3500000
3500000 000 3600000
1793,011.00 0.00 1793.011.00
1,793,011.00 0.00 1.793,011.00
1,793,011.00 000 1793.011.00
500580.70 (151,88222) 35769848
7,000.00 0.00 7,00000
7,000,00 000 7.00000
50258070 (151.88222) 350698.48
50258070 (151.88222) 350,698.48
486,000,00 000 466,00000,
416,00000 000 41600000
30000000 0.00 300,000.00
300,000.00 000 300,000.00
1600000 000 16.000.00
16.000.00 000 1600000
100,00000 0.00 100,000.00
100,000.00 000 100,000.00
50,00000 000 50,000.00
5000000 0.00 50,000.00
5000000 000 50,00000
000 964432466

9,644,324 66

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 30/01/2023 20:17 version.FAR2A 1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED

VER, JR.

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

0.00
000
0.00
504,529.00
£04,529.00
504,529.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,540,102.09

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

0.00
0.00
0.00

118,300.00

118,300.00
118,300.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,760,874.29

Utilizations

3rd Quarter
Ending
September 30

66,300.00

0.00
0.00
1,085,938 21

1,085,938.21

108593821
18559186
000

000
185591.86
18559186
000

000

0.00

000
000
000
000
000
000
0.00
000
| 243041545

4th Quarter
Ending
December 31

0.00

0.00

0.00
71.950.00.
71,950.00
71,950.00
5,456“)»
0.00

0.00
5,056.00:

7 5,056.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
Oﬂ)‘
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
000
0. 00‘
2.280,171.55

Total

10=(6+47+8+9)

66,300.00
000

000
1780,717.21
1.780,717.21
1,780,717.21
190,647.86
000

000
190,647 .86

. 190.647.86
0.00
000

0.00

000‘

0.00

0.(!).

0.00

0.00

0.00°

0.00

000
8,011.563 38‘

Recommending Approval:

RUTH|S. DESAMPARO

1st Quarter
Ending
March 31

1"

0.00

000
" 000
50452900
504529.00
504529.00
000

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00:
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00!
000
989,002.59

ration, Finance and Planning
1/31/23 3:22 AM

2nd Quarter
Ending
June 30

12

000
000

000
118,300.00
118,300.00
118,300.00
000

000

000

000

0.00

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

0.00

000
1925.44629

Disbursements
3rd Quarter
Ending
September 30

13

66,300.00

0.00

0.00

1,085,938.21

108593821

1,085,938.21

185.591.86

0.00

0.00

185,591.86

185,591.86

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

0.00

281694295

4th Quarter
Ending
December 31

“

0.00
0.00!
0.00

24,000.00

24,000.00

7 24,000.00
1.456.00
0.00

0.00
1,456.00
1,456.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
2,137.96208

TOTAL

15=(11+12+13#+1

66,300.00

0.00

0.00

1,732, ,f67.2 1
1.732,767.21
1.732,767.21
187,047.86

' 000
0.00
187.047.86
187.047.86
000

000

0.00

000

000

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

Unutilized

Budget

16=(5-10)

16.700.00
36,000.00
35,000.00
1229379
12,293.79
1229379
167,050.62
7.000.00
7,000.00
160,050.62
160,050.62
466,000.00
416,000.00
300,000.00
300,000.00
16,000.00
16,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50.000.00
163276128

Date:

1131123 3:24 AM

Balances
Unpaid Obligations
(10-15)=(17+18)
Due and Not Yet Due and
Demandable Demandable
17 13
000 000
000 000
000 000
47,95000 000
47.95000 000
47.950.00 000
000 3600.00
000 000
000 000
000 3600.00
000 3600.00
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
" 000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
000 000
120,849.47 21,36000

Page null of null



SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
(For Off -Budgetary Funds)
As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2022

FAR No. 2-A

Department :State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS)  :08 104 0000000
Fund Cluster :06 Business Related Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances
Pateiliss UACS CODE \pp Adj d 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unutilized Unpaid Obligations
d (Re Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL Budget A
R Modifi March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Due and Demandable 0
1 2 3 S=[(3+-M4)] 6 7 8 9 10={6+7+8+9) " 12 13 “ 8=t 1")2‘“’“ 16=(5-10) 7 18
SUMMARY
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
and Other 9,178,324.66| 0.00} 9.178,324.66) 1,696,823 09| 1,760,874 29) 2:812,333.24) 000) 6.270,030.62| 1,072,637.09 1,925,446.29 3,198,860.74) 0.00 6,196,944 12| 2,908,294.04| 73.086.50) 000
Traveling Expenses 5020100000 45,000,00] 0.00} 45,000.00) 2.250.00] 0.00 7,200.00| 0.00| 9,450.00f 2.250.00 0.00) 7,200.00} 0.00) 9,450.00| 35,550.00 0.00] 0.00|
Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 45,0000 0.00| 45,000.00| 2.250.00 0.00 7,200.00| 0.00| 9,450.00) 2250.00] 0.00| 7,200.00| 0.00 9,450.00| 35,550.00 0.00f 0.00|
Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 45,000.00) 0.00| 45,000.00| 2.250.00) 0.00} 7.200.00{ 0,00} 9,450.00) 2250.00| 0,00 7,200.00| 0.00) 9,450.00| 35,550.00| 000 0.00)
Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 3,939,296.96| 0.00{ 3,929,296 96 64205283 1,117.591.11 601,553.77) 0.00} 2,361,197.71 2341633 1.281,983.11 982711.77] 0.00| 2.288,11121 1,578,099 25| 73,086.50) 000
Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 95,250.00| 0.00f 95,250.00) 0.00| 21,315.00 2,121.01 0.00) 23 436,01 0.00| 21.315.00 2.121.01 0.00 23.436.01 71,813.99) 0.00) 000
Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 95,250 00| 0.00| 95,250.00 0.00 21,315.00| 212101 0.00 23.436.01 0.00) 21,315.00 2.121.01 0.00) 23,436.01 71,813.99) 0.00) 0.00f
Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses 5020308000 44,739.00| 0.00{ 44,739.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 44,739.00| 0.00| 0,00}
Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses 5020308000 44,739.00| 0.00) 44,739.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 44,739.00) 0.00| 0.00]
Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 150.760.00| 0.00| 150,760.00) 38,116.83) 12924311 24,480.81 0.00) 191,840.75| 20230.33 129.243.11 24,480.81 0.00 173954.25 (41,080.75 17.886.50 0.00|
Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 150,760.00| 0.00| 150,760.00) 38,116.83) 129243 11 24,480.81 0.00} 191,840.75 20,230.33] 129,243.11 24,480 81 0.00 173.954.25| (41.080.75 17,886 50 0.00]
Agricuitural and Marine Supplies Expenses 5020310000 3546.301.00) 0.00| 3,546,301.00 603936.00 960,208.00 562544.95) 0.00| 2,126,688 95 3,186.00{ 1,124,600.00) 94370295 0.00| 2,071,488.95 1,419,61208| 5§5.200.00/ 0.00|
Agricuitural and Merine Suppiles Expenses 5020310000 3,546,301.00] 0.00} 3,546,301.00 603,936.00 960,208.00 562544.95 0.00| 2,126,683 95| 3,186.00| 1.124,600.00f 943,702 95| 0.00 2,071,488 95| 141961205 55.200.00) 0.00)
Other Supplies and Materiais Expenses 5020399000 102,246.96| 0.00) 102,246.96 0.00 6.825.00| 12,407.00| 0.00| 19,232.00) 0.00| 6,825.00) 12,407.00| 0.00 1923200 8301496 0.00| 000)
Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 102,246 96| 0.00 102.246.96) 0.00| 6.825.00 12,407.00| 0.00| 19,232.00) 0.00) 6,825.00| 12.407.00| 0.00) 19.232.00 8301496 0.00| 0.00|
Utility Expenses. 5020400000 196,020.00| 0.00| 196,02000) 0.00| 0.00 0.0 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 196,020.00 0.00) 000
Water Expenses 5020401000 24,480.00 0.00} 24,480 00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 24,480.00 0.00) 000
Wiater Expenses 5020401000 24,480.00| 0.00| 24,480.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00{ 0.00| 0.00] 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 24,480.00) 0.00| 000
Electricity Expenses 5020402000 171,540.00| 0.00| 171,540.00) 0.00} 0.00 000 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 171,540.00| 0.0 0.00|
Blectricity Expenses 5020402000 171.540.00) 0.00) 171,540.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 171,540.00 0.00| 000)
General Services 5021200000 2)572,416.00| 0.00| 25572,416.00 391,270.28| 524,983 18| 48383161 0.00 1.400,085.05| 385,720.76| 525,163.18| 489,201.11 0.00 1,400,085,05| 1,172,330.95) 0.00) 000
Other General Services 5021299000 2572,416.00) 0.00| 2572.416.00 391.270.26) 524,983.18| 48383161 0.00) 1,400,085.05| 386,720.76| 625,163.18| 489.201.11 0.00 1,400,085.05| 1,172,33095| 0.00| 0.00|
Other General Services 5021299099 2572.416.00 0.00{ 2572,416.00 291,270.26, 524,983.18) 483,831.61 0.00{ 1,400,085,05| 386,720.76| 525,163.18| 489.201.11 0.00 1,400,085.05| 1,172,33095| 0.00| 00|
Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 123,000.00) 0.00| 123,000.00) 0.00| 0.00) 66,300.00 0.00} 66,300.00| 0.00) 0.00) 66,300.00, 0.00 66,300.00) 56.700.00) 0.00| 000|
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Department :State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS)  :08 104 0000000
Fund Cluster :06 Business Related Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances
Particulars UACS CODE App! Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unutifized Unpaid Obligations
(R Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL Budget T
Modifi March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Due and Demandable B
1 2 3 4 S=[(3+(-M)] 6 z 4 8 9 10=(6+7+3+9) 1" 12 13 1“4 i 1",2.13“‘ 16=(5-10) 17 13
SUMMARY
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Repairs and Maintenance - Leased Assets 5021308000 118,000.00| 0.00| 118,000.00| 0.00 0.00 66,300.00 0,00 66,300.00| 0.00) 0.00| 66,300.00] 0.00 66,300.00 51,700.00 0.00) 0.00|
Buildings and Other Structures 5021308001 35,000.00) 0.00| 35,000.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 36,000.00 0.00{ 0.00|
Machinery and Equipment 5021308002 83,000.00 0.00| 83,000.00| 0.00 0.00) 66,300.00 0.00| 66.300.00f 0.00} 0.00f 66,300.00] 0.00 66,300.00 16,700.00| 0.00f 0.00|
Repairs and Mai Semi inery and Equi 5021321000 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 5,000.00| 0.00| 0.00|
Office Equipment 5021321002 5,000.00| 0.00 5,000.00 0.00} 0.00 0,00 0.00) 0.00] 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 5,000.00| 0.00) 0.00|
Labor and Wages 5021600000 1,793,011.00) 0.00f 1.793,011.00| 661,250.00 118,300.00 1.467.856.00 0.00 2,247,406.00| 661,250.00) 118,300.00| 1,467,856.00| 0.00 2.247,406.00| (454,395.00) 0.00 0.00|
Labor and Wages 5021601000 1,793,011.00) 0.00| 1,793,011.00| 661,250.00 118,300.00) 1.467,856.00| 0,00 2,247,406.00f 661,250.00) 118,300.00| 1,467 ,856.00| 0.00 2,247,406.00| (454,396.00) 0.00| 0.00|
Lebor and Weges 5021601000 1,793,011.00) 0.00| 1,793,011.00) 661,250.00 118,300.00) 1,467,856.00| 0.00| 2,247,406,00f 661,250.00) 118,300.00| 1,467 ,856.00| 0.00 2,247,406.00| (454,395.00) 0.00] 0.00|
Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 509,580.70)| 0.00| 509,580.70| 0.00 0.00] 185,591.86, 0.00} 185,591.86 0.00) 0.00{ 185,591.86| 0.00 185,591.86 323,988.84) 0.00| 0.00|
Advertising Expenses 5029901000 7,000.00| 0.00] 7,000.00] 0.00) 0.00 0.00] 0.00{ 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 7,000.00) 0.00| 000
Advertising Expenses 5029901000 7,000.00| 0.00| 7.000.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 7.000.00) 0,00 0.00|
Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029999000 502,580.70| 0.00| 502,580.70| 0,00, 0.00 185591.86 0.00) 185,591.86 0.00) 0.00] 185591.86| 0.00 186,591.86| 316.988.84) 0.00) 0.00|
Other Mait and Operating 5029999000 502,580.70) 0.00| 502,580.70) 0.00 0.00 185,591.86 0.00] 185,591.86) 0.00| 0.00) 185591.86 0.00 185591.86 316.988.84) 000 0.00|
Capital Outlays 466,000.00| 0.00| 466,000.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00] 0.00| 0.00] 0.00] 0.00) 0.00 0.00 466,000.00| 0.00) 0.00f
Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 5060400000 416,000.00) 0.00| 416,000.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00] 0.00) 0.00) 416,000.00 0.00| 000
Land Improvements Outiay 5060402000 300,000.00f 0.00| 300,000.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00] 0,00 0.00| 0.00] 0.00] 0.00| 0.00 0.00 300,000.00) 0.00) 0.00)
Other Land Improvements 5060402099 300,000.00| 0.00) 300,000.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00 300,000,00 0,00 0.00)
Buildings and Other Structures 5060404000 16,000.00| 0.00) 16,000.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0,00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 16,000.00| 0,00 0.00|
Other Structures 5060404099 16,000.00| 0.00| 16,000.00| 0.00 0.00) 0,00 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 16,000.00] 0,00 0.00}
Machinery and Equipment Outiay 5060405000 100,000.00| 0.00| 100,000.00| 0.00) 0.00 0,00 0,00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 100,000.00 0.00] 0.00]
Agricutural and Forestry Equipment 5060405004 100,000.00| 0.00) 100,000.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00] 0.00} 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 100,000.00| 0.00) 0.00)
Biological Assets Outlay 5060500000 0.00| 50,000.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 50,000.00 0.00{ 0.0
Bearer Blological Assets Outiay 5060501000 50,000,00| 0.00| 50,000.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00] 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00| 0.00)
Livestock 5060501002 50,000.00} 0.00| 50,000.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00f 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0,00 0,00
GRAND TOTAL 9,644,324.66) 0.00| 9,644,324.66| 1,696,823.09| 1,760,874.29) 2,812.333.24) 0.00) 6.270,020.62 1,072,637.09 1,925,446 29| 3,198,860.74) 0.00 6,196,944.12 3,374,294.04| 7308650 0,00}

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 21/10/2022 09:25 version.FAR2A.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED
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SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 2.A

(For Off-Budgetary Funds)
As at the Quarter Ending September 30, 2022
Department :State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS)  :08 104 0000000
Fund Cluster :06 Internally Generated Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 06-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances
Particulars UACS CODE P A 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unutilized Unpaid Obligations
(R i g Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL Budget T
Re Modifi March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Due and Demandable
1 2 3 4 S=[(3+-M)] 8 7 8 9 10=(6+748+9) " 12 13 “ 15.‘"")2’13’“ 16=(5-10) 17 18
SUMMARY
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
and Other Operating E 142,870,78850| 691,024.78] 143,561,813 28] 2,364,845 68| 10,183,304.05, 44,360,324.12| 0.00{ 56,898,473.85) 1,502,632.68| 10,623,225.58| 42,940,737.63 0.00} 65,066,595.89) 86,663,339.43| 1,831.877.96) 0.00|
Traveling Expenses 5020100000 2,296,396.89)| 0.00| 2,296,396.89 120,640.00| 21,122.27| 1,709,207.39| 0.00f 2,050,969.66| 34,090.00] 239,377.27| 1,741,379.13) 0.00 2,014,846.40 24542123 36.123.26 0.00|
Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 2,196,396.89| 0.00| 2,196,396.89 120,640.00 21122.27 1,709,207.39)| 0.00| 2,050,969.66| 34,000.00| 239,377.27 1.741,379.13) 0.00 2,014,846.40| 145,427.23] 36,123.26 0.00|
Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 2.196.396.89) 0.00| 2,196,396 89 120,640.00 2112227 1,709,207.39| 0.00) 2,050,969.66| 34,000.00( 239,377.27| 1,741,379.13| 0.00 2,014,846.40 145,427.23] 36,123.26 0.00)
Traveling Expenses - Foreign 5020102000 100,000.00| 0.00 100,000.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{ 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000.00| 0.00) 0.00|
Traveling Expenses - Foreign 5020102000 100,000.00| 0.00} 100,000.00| 0.00| 0.00} 000 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00] 0.00 0.00 100,000.00| 0.00 0.00|
Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 £80,982,593.54 0.00| 80,982,593 54| 75.400.00 175,738.00 33,344,666 69| 0.00) 33.505,804.69) 47,500.00{ 129,500.00| 32,853,154.69) 0.00 33,030, 154.69) 47,386.788.85 666,650.00) 0.00)
Training Expenses 5020201000 3.900,543.54 0.00| 3,900,543.54) 30,400.00 175,738.00 1,063,114.69| 0.00 1,259,252.69) 2,500.00| 129,500.00| 561,60269| 0.00 693,602 69) 2,641,290.85| 565,650.00 0.00)
Training Expenses 5020201002 3,900,543.54 0.00| 3,900,543 54 30,400.00 175,738.00 1,053,114.69| 0.00| 1,259,252 69| 2,500.00| 129,500.00| 56160269 0.00 693,60269) 2,641,290.85| 565,650.00) 0.00}
Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 77.082,050.00| 0.00| 77,082,050.00) 45,000.00 0,00} 32,291,552.00) 0.00{ 32,336,552.00) 45,000.00 0.00| 32,291,552.00 0.00 32,336,552.00) 44,745,498.00| 0.00) 0.00|
Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 77,082,050.00| 0.00| 77,082,060.00) 45,000.00 0.00 32,291,662.00| 0.00| 32.336,552.00) 45,000.00| 0.00| 32,291,552.00| 0.00 32,336,562.00) 44,745,498.00| 0.00) 0.00)
Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 16.769.895.61 29,079.50 16,798,975.11 398,229.52 517,849.34 2,535,341.08| 0.00) 3,451,419.94 213,456.52) 606,157.34] 2.194,332.08| 0.00 3,013,945.94 13,347,656.17| 437,474.00| 0.09)
Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 4,588,506.21 0.00{ 4,588.505.21 40,998.00 1,622.00] 664,675.30) 0.00| 707,295.30] 10,000.00) 31,620.00 665.675.30| 0.00 707,295.30) 388120991 0.00) 0.00)
Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 4,588,505.21 0.00 4,588,505.21 40.998.00 1,622.00| 664,675.30) 0.00} 707,295.30) 10,000.00| 31,620.00 665.675.30| 0.00 707.295.30) 3,881,209.91 0.00) 000}
Accountable Forms Expenses 5020302000 0.00{ 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00] 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00)
Accountable Forms Expenses 5020302000 0.00f 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00} 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00]
Supples 5020304000 0.00] 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00|
Supplies 5020304000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00)
Food Supplies Expenses 5020305000 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00)
Food Supplies Expenses 5020305000 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00] 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00)
Drugs and Medicines Expenses 5020307000 418,525.00| 0.00 418525.00) 0.00 0.00 27.100.00 0.00] 27,100.00{ 0.00| 0.00 27,100.00| 0.00 27,100.00) 391,425.00 0.00) 0.00)
Drugs and Medicines Expenses 5020307000 418.525.00| 0.00 418,525.00| 0.00 0.00 27,100.00 0.00] 27,100.00| 0.00| 0.00) 27,100.00| 0.00 27,100.00) 391,425.00 0.00| 0.00|
Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses 5020308000 1.762,532.96| 0.00} 1,762,532.96) 0.00 0.00 79.000.00 0,00} 79,000.00) 0.00 0.00) 79,000.00| 0.00 79,000.00 1,683,532.96| 0.00| 0.00)
Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses 5020308000 1,762,532 96| 0.00| 1.762,532.96) 0.00 0.00 79,000.00 0.00] 79,000.00] 0.00] 0.00f 79,000.00] 0.00) 79,000.00) 1,683,532.96| 0.00) 0.00}

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 21/10/2022 09:23 version.FAR2A.1.1 | Status : SUBMITTED




Department

:State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS)  :08 104 0000000
Fund Cluster :05 Internally Generated Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 06-Internally Funds and 06-Busi Funds)
Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances
Particulars UACS CODE \pp d A Adji d 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unutilized Unpaid Obligations
Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL
Modifi March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 e I '“m‘
1 2 3 4 5=[3+-)M4]] 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+48+9) " 12 13 14 15={1 '")MM‘ 163(5-10) 17 18
SUMMARY
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses §020309000 391,231.49) 0.00| 391,231.49| 28,607 52| 65,310.34 74,881.86] 0.00| 168,799.72 28,607.52| 65,310.34) 34,881.86| 0.00 128799.72 222,431.77| 40,000.00 0.00|
Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 391,231.49| 0.00| 391,231.49)| 28,607.52) 6531034 74.881.86) 0.00] 168,799.72 28,607.52| 65310.34) 34.881.86) 0.00 128,799.72 22243177 40,000.00| 0.00|
Agricuitural and Marine Suppiles Expenses 5020310000 536,067.12| 0.00| 536,067.12| 0.00 0.00 69.774.00) 0.00) 69,774.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 466.293.12) 69,774.00] 0.00|
Agricuttural and Merine Supplies Expenses 5020310000 536,067.12 0.00| 536,067.12] 0.00 0.00 69.774.00) 0.00| 69.774.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 466,293.12) 69,774.00| 0.00|
and ional Materials 5020311000 318,486.00| 0.00 318,486.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 318,486.00 0.00) 0.00|
and Matertals 5020311001 318,486.00| 0.00| 318,486.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 318,486.00) 0.00} 0.00|
Chemical and Fitering Supplies Expenses 5020313000 151,500.00| 0.00 151,500.00{ 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00/ 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 151,500.00 0.00| 0.00|
Chemical and Filtering Supplies Expenses 5020313000 151,500,00| 0.00| 151,500.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 151,500.00 0.00| 0.00|
Semi y and 5020321000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 000 0.00) 0.00|
Semi ery and 5020321000 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00| 0.00|
Office Equipment 5020321002 0,00 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00 000 0.00} 0.00) 0.00] 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 000 0.00) 0.00]
Communications Equipment 5020321007 0.00f 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00|
Semi-Expendable Fumiture, Fixtures and Books Expenses 5020322000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00
Semi-Expendable Fumiture, Fixtures and Books Expenses 5020322000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 000 000 0.00|
Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 8,603,047.83 29,079.50| 8632,127.33) 328,624.00) 450,917.00| 1,619.909.92 0.00] 2,399,450.92) 174,849.00| 509.227.00 1,387,674.92 0.00) 2,071,750.92 6,232,676.41 327,700.00) 0.00|
Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 8,603,047.83 29,079.50 8632,127.33 328,624.00) 450,917.00) 1,619.909.92 0.00| 2.399.450.92) 174,849.00) 509,227.00 1.387,674.92| 0.00) 2,071,750.92 6.232,676.41 327.700.00) 0.00|
Utility Expenses 5020400000 1,727,400.00) 0.00) 1,727,400.00] 0.00) 0.00| 792.772.68] 0.00| 792,772.68 0.00| 0.00) 79277268 0.00) 792,77268] 934,627.32) 0.00| 0.00|
Water Expenses 5020401000 102,500.00 0.00| 102,500.00 0.00 0.00) 000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 102.500.00 0.00| 0.00f
Water Expenses 5020401000 102,500.00) 0.00| 102,500.00 0.00 0.00) 000 0.00} 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 102,500.00 0.00) 0.00|
Electricity Expenses 5020402000 1,624,900.00) 0.00| 1,624,900.00) 0.00 0.00 792,772.68] 0.00| 792,772.68 0.00) 0.00 792,77288| 0.00 79277268 832.127.32) 0.00) 0.00|
Blectricity Expenses 5020402000 1,624,900.00 0.00) 1,624,900.00 0.00 0.00 792.772.68] 0.00) 792.772.68 0.00) 0.00) 79277268 0.00 79277268 832,127.32) 0.00) 0.00|
Communication Expenses 5020500000 1,739,614.00 0.00| 1,739,614.00| 198.911.00 6,500.00| 515,881.00| 0.00} 721,292.00| 194,671.00| 5,200.00f 621,421.00| 0.00 721,292.00 1,018,32200| 0.00) 0.00|
Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 136,000.00 0.00) 136,000.00) 2,205.00 960.00| 1,000.00| 0.00) 4,166.00 205.00| 2,960.00) 1,000.00) 0.00 4,165.00| 131,835.00 0.00) 0.00|
Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 136.000.00 0.00] 136,000.00 2.205.00 960.00f 1,000.00] 0.00) 4,165.00| 205.00| 2,960.00 1,000.00 0.00 4,185.00| 131,835.00 0.00) 0.00|
Telephone Expenses 5020502000 532,614.00| 0.00] 532,614.00] 6,306.00 5.540.00| 514,881.00) 0.00) 526.727.00| 4,086.00) 2.240.00 520,421.00| 000 526,727.00) 5.887.00] 0.00) 0.00]
Mobile 5020502001 532,614.00] 0.00| 532,614.00) 6.306.00 5,540.00| 514,881.00] 0.00| 526,727.00| 4,086.00) 2.240.00| 520,421.00| 0.00 526,727.00) 5,887.00| 0.00) 0.00]
Lendiine 5020502002 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00} 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 000 0.00) 0.00|
Internet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 1.071,000.00| 0.00| 1,071,000.00) 190,400.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00| 190,400.00 190.400.00| 0.00 0.00, 0.00 190,400.00 880,600.00) 0.00| 0.00|
Intenet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 1,071,000.00| 0.00) 1,071,000.00 190,400.00 0.00 000 0.00) 190,400.00 190,400.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 190,400.00 880,600.00) 0.00| 0.00|
Awards/Rewards and Prizes 5020600000 341,383.20| 0.00| 341,383.20) 1,000.00| 16,850.00| 10,000.00 0.00) 27.850.00) 1,000.00) 16,850.00} 10,000.00f 0.00 27,850.00 313533.20) 0.00| 0.00|

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 21/10/2022 09:23 version FAR2A 1 1 ; Status : SUBMITTED



Department :State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS)  :08 104 0000000
Fund Cluster :06 Internally Generated Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances
Particulars UACS CODE pp! A Adj d 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unutitized Unpaid Obligations
d {R Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL Budget T T—
R Modifi March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Oue and Demandale | "0 ¥+ 20
1 2 { 4 S={(3+-M)] [ 7 ] 9 10=(6+7+8+9) 11 12 13 “ o=t 1’1)”“’“ 16=(5-10) 17 18
SUMMARY
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Awards/Rewards Expenses 5020601000 341,383.20| 0.00) 341,383.20| 1,000.00) 16,850.00 10,000.00 0.00| 27,850.00| 1,000.00| 16,850.00| 10,000.00/ 0.00 27,850.00) 31353320 0.00| 0.00|
Awards/Rewards Expenses 5020601001 341,383.20) 0.00) 341,383.20) 1,000.00) 16,850.00 10,000.00 0.00| 27,850.00| 1,000.00f 16.850.00] 10,000.00f 0.00 27,850.00) 313533.20| 0.00| 000
Survey, R and 5020700000 1,258,627.12 0.00| 1,258,627.12| 0.00 0.00 93,190.00| 0.00| 93,190.00| 0.00| 0.00| 93,190.00) 0.00) 93,190.00 1,165,437.12] 0.00] 0.00|
Research, De 5020702000 1,268,627.12) 0.00| 1,258,627.12| 0.00) 0.00 93,190.00) 0.00] 93,190.00| 0.00| 0.00f 93.190.00) 0.00 93,190.00) 1,165,437.12) 0.00] 000
Research, and D 5020702002 1,258,627.12) 0.00) 1,258,627.12] 0.00) 0.00 93,190.00) 0.00| 93,190.00| 0.00{ 0.00f 93,190.00 0.00 93,190.00) 1,165.437.12] 0.00| 0.00|
Professional Services 5021100000 20,249,598.11 0.00| 20.249,598.11 748.460.74] 6.705,838.83] 2535.888.71 0.00) 9,990,188.28) 267,460.74| 7.054,284.76) 2,154,802.78) 0.00 9,476,548.28| 10,269,409.83] 513,640.00) 0.0
Legal Services 5021101000 6,500.00| 0.00| 6,500.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00| 0.00| 0.00] 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 6,500.00| 0.00| 0.00]
Legal Services 5021101000 6,500.00| 0.00| 6,500.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00] 0.00| 0.00] 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 6,500.00| 0.00 0.00|
Consultancy Services 5021103000 128,000.00) 0.00| 128,000.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00] 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 128,000.00) 0.00) 0.00|
Consuitancy Services 5021103002 128,000.00) 0.00) 128,000.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00f 0.00) 0.00 0.00 128,000.00) 0.00) 0.00|
Other Professional Services 5021199000 20,115,098.11 0.00| 20,115,088.11 748,460.74 6.705,838.83] 2/535,888.71 0.00) 9,990,188.28) 267,460.74 7,054,284.76| 2,154,802.78| 0.00| 9,476,548.28/ 10,124.909.83] 513,640.00) 0.00|
Other Professional Services 5021199000 20,115,098.11 0.00| 20,115,088.11 748,460.74 6,705,838.83 2,535,888.71 0,00 9.990,188.28 267,460.74 7.054,284.76| 2,154,802.78| 0.00| 9,476,548.28| 10,124,909.83| 513,640.00) 0.00|
General Services 5021200000 6,307,798.32) 0.00| 6,307,798.32 676,990.42) 983,008.71 906,055.49 0.00 2/566,144.62| 676,990.42] 983,008.71 899,525 47| 0.00 2.559,614.60| 3,741,663.70) 6530.02 0.00|
Janitorial Services 5021202000 374,400.00| 0.00| 374,400.00| 154,835.69 181,918.74 0.0 0.00] 336,754.43 154,835,69| 18191874 0.00| 0.00| 336,754.43) 37,645.57 0.00) 0.00|
Janitorial Services 5021202000 374,400.00| 0.00) 374,400.00) 154,835.69 181.918.74 0.00| 0.00) 336,754.43 154,835.69) 181.918.74 0.00| 0.00 336,754.43) 37,645.57] 0.00) 0.00|
Security Services 5021203000 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) . 000 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00|
Security Services 5021203000 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00] 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00| 0.00)
Other General Services 5021299000 5933,398.32) 0.00) 5,933,398.32 522,154.73] 801,179.97| 906,055.49) 0.00| 2,229,390, 19| 522,154.73] 801,179.97 899,525.47| 0.00 2,222,860.17 3,704,008.13] 6530.02 0.00|
Other General Services 5021299099 5,933,398.32| 0.00| 5,933,398.32 £22,154.73) 801.179.97| 906,055.49| 0.00) 2,229,390.19| 522,154.73 801,179.97 899,525.47| 0.00 2.222,860.17, 3,704.008.13) 6,530.02 0.00|
Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 3,792,21259| 92,783.40) 3,884,995.99 59,000.00) 940,069.00| 612,250.68] 0.00| 1,611,319.68| 10,000.00] 967,569.00] 511,290.00] 0.00) 1,488,859.00)| 2,273 67631 122.460.68 0.00|
Repairs and Maintenance - Land Improvements 5021302000 365,353.00| 0.00| 365,353.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00f 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00 365,353.00 0.00) 000
Other Land Improvements 5021302099 365,353.00| 0.00| 365,353.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 365,353.00f 0.00) 0.00|
Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other Structures 5021304000 2,294,470.00| 92,783 40| 2,387,253.40) 0.00) 940,069.00| 406,594.63 0.00| 1,346,663.68| 0.00) 918,569.00| 371,984.00| 0.00| 1,290,553.00f 1,040,589.72| 56,11068 0.00|
Buildings 5021304001 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00f 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00 000 0.00) 000
Schodl Buildings 5021304002 2294,470.00) 92,783.40| 2.387,253.40 0.00 940,069.00| 406,594.68] 0.00| 1,346,663.68| 0.00) 918,569.00| 371,984.00| 0.00 1,290,553 00| 1,040,589 72| 56,11068 0.00|
Other Structures 5021304099 0.00| 0.00| 0.00] 0.00 0.00 000 0.00] 0.0 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00|
Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and Equipment 5021305000 720,959 59| 0.00| 720,959.59| 0.00 0.00 205,656.00 0.00 205,656.00| 0.00) 0.00) 139,306.00] 0.00 139,306.00 51530359 66,350.00 000
Office Equipment 5021305002 9,680.00| 0.00| 9.680.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0,00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 9,680.00 0.00) 0.00|
and C T 5021305003 250,000.00| 0.00| 250,000.00| 0.00) 0.00 911.00| 0.00f 911.00| 0.00| 0.00| 911.00] 0.00 911.00| 249,089.00| 0.00) 000
Other Machinery and Equipment 5021305099 461,279.59| 0.00| 461,279.59| 0.00| 0.00 204,745.00| 0.00] 204,745.00| 0,00| 0.00) 138,395.00| 0.00 138,396.00 25653459 66,350.00 0.00|
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Department :State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agricuiture and Technology
Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS)  :08 104 0000000
Fund Cluster :06 Internally Generated Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances
Particulars UACS CODE Approved Adjustments Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unutilized Unpaid Obligations
d (R g Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL Budget e
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SUMMARY
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation Equipment 5021306000 150,000.00| 0.00| 150,000.00] 59,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 59,000.00] 10,000.00) 49,000.00| 0.00) 0.00 59,000.00 91,000.00 0,00 0.00]
Motor Vehicles 5021308001 150,000.00} 0.00} 150,000.00| 59,000.00) 0.00) 000 0.00| 59,000.00| 10,000.00) 49,000.00| 0.00| 0.00) 59,000.00 91,000.00 0.00] 0.00f
Repairs and Maintenance - Fumniture and Fixtures 5021307000 261,430.00) 0.00| 261,430.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00] 261,430.00) 0.00] 0.00|
Repairs and Maintenance - Fumiture and Fixtures 5021307000 261,430.00) 0.00| 261,430.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 261,430.00) 0.00| 000
Repairs and Maintenance - Other Property, Plant and Equipment 5021399000 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00|
Ofher Property, Plant and Equipment 5021399099 0.00] 0.00) 0.00| 0.00} 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00|
Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 5021500000 720,810.00| 0.00) 720,810.00| 0.00 300,197.00) 0.00) 0.00) 300,197.00) 0.00| 300,197.00| 0.00| 0.00 300,197.00] 420,613.00) 0.00) 0.00]
Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 000 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 000 0.00] 000
Taxes, Dutes and Licenses 5021501001 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00{ 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00f
Insurance Expenses 5021503000 720,810.00| 0.00| 720,810.00| 0.00| 300,197.00| 0.00) 0.00) 300,197.00) 0.00| 300,197.00] 0.00| 0.00 300,197.00) 420613.00 0.00| 0.00f
Insurance Expenses 5021503000 720,810.00| 0.00| 720,810.00| 0.00) 300,197.00) 0.00) 0.00| 300,197.00) 0.00) 300,197.00| 0.00) 0.00 300,197.00) 420,613.00 0.00| 0.00)
Labor and Wages 5021600000 354,400.00| 0.00) 354,400.00| 11,864.00} 38,596.90 39,013.90) 0.00) £9,474.80| 11,864.00 30,797.50| 46,813 30| 0.00 89,474.80) 264,925.20) 0.00] 0.00|
Labor and Wages 5021601000 364,400.00| 0,00 354,400.00/ 11,864.00| 38,506.90 39,013.90) 0.00| 89,474.80| 11,864.00| 30,797.50 46,813.30| 0.00) 89,474.80 264,925.20) 0.00| 0.00f
Labor and Wages 5021601000 354,400.00| 0.00| 354,400.00| 11,864.00} 38,506.90) 39,013.90 0.00| 89.474.80] 11,864.00| 30,797.50 46,813.30) 0.00 89,474.80 264,925.20) 0.00] 000
Other and Oy g 5029900000 6.330.059.12] 569,161.88| 6,899,221.00] 64,350.00 277.444.00) 1,266,056.50) 0.00| 1,607,850.50) 45,600.00] 290.194.00) 1,122,056.50f 0.00) 1,467,850.50) 5,291,37050) 150,000.00 0.00|
Advertising Expenses 5029901000 66,000.00| 0.00| 66,000.00] 0.00 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00} 0.00) 0.00] 66,000.00 0.00| 009)
Advertising Expenses 5029901000 66,000.00| 0.00| 66,000.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 66,000.00 0.00) 0.00|
Printing and Publication Expenses 5029902000 1,118,184.00 0.00] 1,118,184.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.0 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 1,118,184.00] 0.00) 000
Prining and Publication Expenses 5029902000 1,118,184.00| 0.00| 1,118,184.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 1,118,184.00| 0.00} 0,00}
Representation Expenses 5029903000 1,660,955.00| 0.00| 1,660,955.00| 64,350.00 84,175.00 306,250.00) 0.00| 454,775.00 45,600.00| 96,925.00 162,250.00| 0.00 304,775.00) 1,106,180.00| 150,000.00) 0.00|
Representation Expenses 5029903000 1,560,955.00| 0.00| 1,560,955 00| 64.350.00 84,175.00 306,250.00) 0.00| 454,775.00 45,600.00] 96,925.00| 162.250.00} 0.00) 304,775,00) 1,106.180.00| 150,000.00] 0.00|
Transportation and Delivery Expenses 5029904000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00|
1Sp and Delivery Exp 5029904000 0.00] 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00] 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00f
Dues and Cx 1001 5029906000 1,725,530.00| 0.00| 1,725,530.00) 0.00) 40,000.00 635,956.50) 0.00| 675.956.50 0.00| 40,000.00| 635,956.50) 0.00 675,956.50) 1,049,573.50) 0.00| 0.00f
ip Dues and Contri o Ory 1,725,530.00 0.00| 1.725,530.00} 0.00| 40,000.00 635,956 50 0.00 675,956.50 0.00) 40,000.00] 635,956.50) 0.00) 675.956.50) 1,049,57350) 0.00) 0.00]
Subscription Expenses 5029907000 318,193.00| .00 318,193.00] 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00] 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 318,193.00) 0.00] 000
Other Subscription Expenses 5029307099 318,193.00) 0.00| 318,193.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00) 318,193.00 0.00| 0.00|
Other and Operating 5029999000 1541,197.12| 569,161.88| 2.110,359.00 0.00 153,269.00 323,850.00) 0.00 477,119.00) 0.00) 153,269.00) 323,850.00| 0.00 477,119.00) 1,633,240.00) 0.00| 0.00|
Other and Operating 5029999099 1,541,197.12| 569,161.88 2.110,359.00 0.00 153,269.00 323,850.00) 0.00 477,119.00 0.00| 153,269.00) 323,860.00| 0.00 477,119.00| 1,632,240.00 0.00| 0.00|
Capital Outlays 7.203,020.50| 1,629,389.32] 8,832.409.82] 0.00 0.00) 300744 32) 0,00 300,744.32| 0.00 0.00| 269,355.00) 0.00) 269,356.00 8,531.665.50) 3138922 0.0}
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Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS)  :08 104 0000000
Fund Cluster :06 Internally Generated Funds
{e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances
Particulars UACS CODE \pp j 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unutiiized Unpaid Obligations
d R Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL
R Modifi March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Budget | et Demandable ek
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|summary
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 5060400000 7,203,020.50| 1,629,389.32| 8,832,409.32] 0.00 0.00) 300,744.32) 0.00] 300,744.32| 0.00| 0.00| 269,355.00) 0.00) 269,355.00) 8,531,665.50) 3138932 0.00)
Land Improvements Outiay 5060402000 200,000.50f 0.00) 200.000.50| 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 200,000.50) 0.00| 000]
Other Land Improvements 5060402099 200,000.50f 0.00| 200,000.50| 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 200,000.50) 0.00| 000
Infrastructure Outiay 5060403000 344,000.00| 1,568,601.32| 1,802,601.32 0.00 0.00) 0,00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 1,902,601.32 0.00| 0.00)
Power Supply Systems 5060403005 344,000.00| 1,558,601.32] 1,902,601.32] 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00f 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 1,902,601.32 0.00| 000)
Buildings and Other Structures 5060404000 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 000 0.00| 000
School Buildings 5060404002 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00|
Machinery and Equipment Outiay 5060405000 4,597,350,00| 70,788.00| 4,668,138.00 0.00) 0.00 300,744.32) 0.00| 300,744.32) 0.00| 0.00| 269,355.00| 0.00 269,355.00| 4,367,393 68| 31,389.32 0.00|
Office Equipment 5060405002 2/579,940.00| 0.00) 2,579,940.00) 0.00) 0.00 111,000.00 0.00) 111,000.00] 0.00| 0.00) 111,000.00) 0.00) 111,000.00) 2,468,940.00| 0.00] 0.00|
and C T 470,000.00| 0.00) 470,000.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00] 0.00| 0.00) 0.00] 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 470,000.00 0.00) 0.00f
Militery, Police and Security Equipment 5060405010 100,000.00| 0.00 100,000.00| 0.00) 0.00] 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 100,000.00f 0.00) 0.00]
Other Machinery and Equipment 5060405099 1,447,410.00) 70,788.00) 1,518,198.00) 0.00 0.00) 189,744.32 0.00) 189,744.32 0.00| 0.00) 158,365.00| 0.00) 158,355.00 1,328,45368 31.389.32 0.00f
Fumiture, Fixtures and Books Outiay 5060407000 2.061,670.00 0.00| 2,061,670.00) 0.00 0.00) 000 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 2,061,670.00] 0.00) 0.00
Furniture and Fixtures 5060407001 298,670.00| 0.00| 298,670.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 298,670.00 0.00) 0.00
Books 5060407002 1,763,000.00) 0.00| 1,763,000,00| 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 1,763,000.00) 0.00) 0.00|
GRAND TOTAL 150,073,809.00) 2320,414.10] 152,394,223 10| 2,354 84568 10,183.304.05] 44,661,068.44) 0.00] 57.199.218.17 1,602.632.68| 10,623,226 58| 43210092 63 0.00) 55,335,950.89 95,195,004 93| 1,863,267.28) 0.0
Certifi E Recommending Approval: ed By
BERL VER, JR. RUTHS. DESJAMPARO ISTRANO
Budget r Acco nt VP for Administration, Finance and Planning
Date: 2022-10-20 16:16:50 Date! 2-10-20 16:16:50 Date:  2022-10-20 16:21:13 Date:  2022-10-20 16:27:11



SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

(For Off-Budgetary Funds)

As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2022

FAR No. 2-A

Department :State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS)  :08 104 0000000
Fund Cluster 106 Intemnally Generated Funds
(e-g. UACS Fund Cluster: 08-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances
R I App i ts Adjusted 1stQuarter | 2ndQuarter | 3rdQuarter | 4th Quarter istQuarter | 2ndQuarter | 3rd Quarter | 4thQuarter — Unpaid Obligations
Budgeted (Reducti Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL
R Modifications/ R March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Wtiget Due and Demandale | "L ' L Oue and
1 3 3 4 S=[(3+-M)] 6 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) " 12 3 " s w;z"“" 16=(5-10) L1 18
SUMMARY
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
nd Other Operating 142,870,788 50| 69102478  143561813.28 2,354 845,68 10,183,304.05| 0.00 000 12,638, 149.73) 1,502,632 68| 10,623,225.58) 0.00 0.00| 12125,868.26)  131,023,663.55) 412,291 47 0.00|
Traveling Expenses 5020100000 2.296,396.89) 0.00) 2.296,396.89 120,640.00 211227 0.00 000 341,762.27 34,000.00f 239,377.27 0.00 0.00) 273.467.27 1,964,634.62) 68,295.00 0.00|
Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 2.196,396.89) 0.00) 2,196,296.89) 120,640.00 21127 000 0.0 341,762.27 34,080,00{ 230,377.27) 0.00| 0.00) 27348727 1,854,634.62| 68,296.00 000
Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 2,196,396 89| 0.00) 2,196,396.89) 120,640.00| 211227 000 n‘oo[ 341.762.27 34,090.00) 21937727 0.00| 0.00) 273,467.27] 1.854,634.62| 68,296.00 0.00|
Traveling Expenses - Forelgn 5020102000 100,000.00| 0.00| 100,00000) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 000| 0.00} 0,00} 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 100,000.00| 0.00| 0.00|
Traveling Expenses - Foreign 5020102000 100,000.00| 0.00| 100,000.00) 0.00| 0.00 000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00] 0.00 0.00| D_on[ 000 100,000.00| 0.00 0.00)
Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 80,982,593 54 0.00 80,982,593 54| 75,400.00) 175,738.00 0.00] 0.00| 251,138.00 47,500.00) 129,500.00] 0.00f o.oul 177,000.00) 80,731,455 54| 74,138.00 0.00|
Training Expenses 5020201000 3,900,543.54) 0.00f 3.900.543.54 30,400.00 175.738.00 0.00 0.00) 206.138.00 2.500.00{ 129,500.00) 0.00f o.m[ 132.000.00) 3,694,406.54) 7413800 0.00|
Training Expenses 5020201002 3,900,543 54 0.00| 3.900,543 54 30,400.00) 175,738.00 0.00 0.00) 206,138.00 2.500.00f 129,500.00) 0.00f 0.00) 132,000.00 3,604,405.54) 74,138.00 0.0}
Scholarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 77.082,050.00 0.00 77,082,050.00 45,000.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 45,000.00) 45,000.00] 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 45,000,00 77,037,050 00| 0.00) 0.00|
Schotarship Grants/Expenses 5020202000 77,082,050.00) 0.00 77.082,050.00| 45,000.00 0.00| 000 0.00) 45,000.00) 45,000,00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 45,000.00 77,037,060.00) 0.00 0.00)
Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 16,765.895.61 29,079.50| 16,798,975.11 298.229.52| 517.849.34 000 0.00) 916.078.86 213,456 52| 806,157.34 0.00) 0.00 819:613.86 15,862,896 25) 96,465.00 0.00)
Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 4588,508.21 0.00| 4,588 50521 40,998,00 1,622.00{ 0.00| 0,00 42,620.00 10,000,00 3162000 0.00| 0.00f 41,620.00| 4,545,885.21 1,000.00f 0.00
Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 4588,505.21 0.00 4588 506.21 40,998.00) 1,622.00) 0.00, 0,00 42,620.00) 10,000.00 3wzwu| 0.00| 0.00f 41,620.00| 454588521 1,000.00( 000
Accountable Forms Expenses 5020802000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00| [} w| 0.00) 0.00f 0.00f 0.00 0.00| 0.00|
Accountable Forms Expenses 5020302000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| o,oq 0.00] 0.00/ 0.00) 000| 0.00| 000|
AnimaliZoological Supplies Expenses 5020304000 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 000 tmai 0.00) 0.00/ 0.00/ 0.00| 0.00| 0.00|
Animal/Zoclogical Supplies Expenses 5020304000 .00 0,00} 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 000 0.00| 000 0.00] 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00| 0.00|
Food Supplies Expenses 5020305000 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 000 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00|
Food Supplies Expenses 5020305000 0.00| 0.00] 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 000 0.00) 0.00] 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 0,00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00)
Drugs and Medicines Expenses 5020307000 418,525.00 0.00 418,525.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 418.525,00| 0.00| 0.00|
Orugs and Medicines Expenses 5020307000 418,525.00/ 0.00 418,525.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 418,525.00 0.00) 0.00|
Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses 5020308000 1.762.532.96 0.00 1,762,532.96 0.00| 0.00 0.00{ 0.00| 0.00| 0.00] 0.00 0.00{ 0.00) 0.00) 1,762,532.96| 0.00) 000
Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Expenses 5020308000 1.762.532.96 0.00| 176253296 0.00| 0.00 000 0.00| 0.00| 0,00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00] 1.762,53296| 0.00| O.o(ﬂ

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 23/07/2022 10:41 version.FAR2A.1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED



Department

:State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS)  :08 104 0000000
Fund Cluster :05 Internally Generated Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances
e UACS CODE Approved Adjustments Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter Ath Quarter f—— Unpaid Obligations
Budgeted (Reductions, Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL Budget e
Revenue Modifications/ Revenue March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Due and Demandable
1 2 3 4 S=f{3+{-H] 8 7 8 2 102{64748+49) " 12 3 “ 15-(11+1,z+1a414 16m{5-10) 7 13
SUMMARY
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020308000 391.231.49) 0.00 391,231.49| 28,607.52 65,310.34 0.00] 0.00) 92,017.86) 2860752 65,310.34| 0.00) 0.00 93,917.86 297,313.63) 0.00| 0.00
Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 91,231, 0.00) 391,231.49) 28,607.52 65,310.34 0.00 0.00) 93,917.86| 28,607.52| 6531034 0.00| 0.00 $3,917.86 297,313.63 0.00| 000
Agricultural and Marine Supplies Expenses. 5020310000 536,067.12] 0.00| 536,067.12) 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 000 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00, 536.067.12| 0.00) 000|
Agricultural and Marine Supplies Expenses 5020310000 536,067.12| 0.00| 536,067.12) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0,00} 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00, 0.00 536,067.12) 0.00 0.00|
Textbooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 5020311000 318,486, 0.00 318,486.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 318,486.00 0.00| 0.00|
Texibooks and Instructional Materials Expenses 5020311001 318,486.00| 0.00| 318,486.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00] 318,486.00) 0.00| 0.00)
Chemical and Fitering Supplies Expenses. 5020313000 151,5600.00) 0.00f 151,500.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 000| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 151,500.00 0.00) 0.00
Chemical and Filtering Supplies Expenses 5020313000 151,500,00| 0.00| 151,500.00( 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 151,500.00 0.00) 0.00)
Sem/-Expendable Machinery and Equipment Expenses 5020321000 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 000
Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment Expenses 5020321000 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0,00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00|
Office Equipment 5020321002 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 000 0.00 0.00f 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00f 0.00 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00|
Communications Equipment 5020321007 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00f 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00f 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00|
Semi-Expendable Fumiture, Fixtures and Books Expenses. 5020322000 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00f 0.00| 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00|
Semi-Expendable Fumiture, Fixtures and Books Expenses: 5020322000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00] 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 000} 0.00) 0.00f 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00f
Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020398000 8,603,047.83 29,079.50 85632,127.33 328,624.00) 450917.00 0.00) 0.00) 779,541.00| 174,849 00) 509,227 .00 0.00| 0.00f 684,076.00) 785258633 96.465.00 000
Other Supplies and Meterals Expenses 5020398000 8,603,047 83 29,079.50| 8632,127.33 328,624.00 450817.00 0.00 0.00) 779.541.00| 174.849.00) §09,227.00| 0.00| 0.00/ 684,076.00) 7.852,586.33 95,465.00 0.00f
Utility Expanses 5020400000 1,727,400.00 0.00) 1.727.400.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) u‘oo[ 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 1,727 400.00) 0.00) 000
Water Expenses 5020401000 102,500.00| 0.00| 102,500.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00} 0,00] 0.00] 0.00| 0.00 0.00 10250000 0 0.00|
Water Expenses 5020401000 102,500.00| 0.00| 102,500.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00| 0.00] 0.00| 0.00, 0.00 102,500.00 0.00| 0.00|
Electricity Expenses 5020402000 1,624,900.00| 0.00| 1,624,800.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 000 0.00] 0.00| 0.00| 0.00, 0.00 1,624,900.00| 0.00| 0.00|
Electricity Expenses 5020402000 1,624,900.00 0.00| 1,624.800.00 0,00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00] 1,624,.900.00| 0.00| 0.00|
Communication Expenses 5020500000 1.739,614.00 0.00| 1,739,614.00 198,911.00) 6.500.00] 0.00| 0.00| 205,411.00 194,671.00) 5,200.00| 0.00) 0.00| 199.871.00 1,534.203.00) am.oak 0.00)
Postage and Courler Services 5020501000 136,000.00| 0.00| 136,000.00| 2.205.00| 960,00) 0.00) 0.00| 3,166.00| 206.00 2,960.00| 0.00) 0.00) 3,185.00 132,835.00 000 0,00
Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 138,00000 0.00 136,000.00| 2,205.00/ 960.00 0.00, 0.00) 3.165.00| 206.00| 2,960 00| 0.00) 0.00, 3,166.00| 132,835.00 0.00| 0.00|
Telephone Expenses 5020502000 532.614.00) 0.00| 532,614 00| 6,306.00 5,540.00| 0.00 0.00 11,846.00) 4,086.00{ 2.240.00| 0.00| 0.00) 6.306.00| 520,768.00 £,540.00| 0.00|
Mblle 5020502001 532,614.00) 0.00| 53261400} 6,306.00 5.540.00 0.00| 0.00 11,846.00| 4,066,00f 2,240.00) 0.00| 0.00) 6,306.00| 520,768.00 5,540, 0.00|
Landine 5020502002 0.00| 0.00) 0.00] 0.00, 0.00] 000 0.00} 0.00) 0.00f 0.00f 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 000, 0 0.00f
Intemet Subscription Expenses 5020603000 1,071,000.00) 0.00| 1,071,000.00 180,400.00} 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 190,400.00) 190,400.00) 0.00f 0.00| 0.00) 190,400.00 880,800.00 0.00| 0.00|
Internet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 1,071.000.00) 0.00| 1.071,000.00 190,400.00 0.00 0.00| o.00( 190,400.00) 190,400.00) 0.00( 0.00) 0.00) 190,400.00) 880,600.00 0.00| 0.00
Awarde/Rewards and Prizes £020800000 341,382.20) 0.00| 24138320 1,000.00| 16,850 00| aoo] ooo| 17,850.00| 1,000 00 16.850.00] 0.00] 0.00) 17,850.00) 323.533.20 0,00 000

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 23/07/2022 10:41 version FAR2A 1.1 ; Status | SUBMITTED



Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS)  :08 104 0000000
Fund Cluster :05 Internally Generated Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances
etk liAcH 6oE Approved i istQuarter | 2ndQuarter | 3rdQuarter | 4th Quarter istQuarter | 2nd Quarter | 3rdQuarter | A4th Quarter niesd Unpald Obligations
Budgeted {Reductions, Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL
R Modifications/ March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Budget | e and Demandable ekl
1 2 3 4 Smaa-]] L] 7 8 ] AD=(B47 4849} " 12 n “ 5=t ":”13"‘ 16={5-10) 17 18
SUMMARY
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Awards/Rewards Expenses 5020601000 341,383 20) 0.00) 341,383.20 1,000.00 16,850,001 0.00 0.00 17.850.00) 1,000, 16,850.00 0.00| 0.00 17.850.00 323533.20 0.00| 0.00
Awards/Rewards Expenses 5020601001 341,383.20 0.00| 34138320 1,000.00 16,850.00 0,00 0.00| 17,850.00] 1,000.00) 16,850.00| 0.00| 0.00 17,850.00 323533.20) 000 0.00)
Survey, Ressarch, Exp and Devel 5020700000 1,268,627.12) 0.00| 1.268,627.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 1,258,627.12) 0.00 0.00|
) and Dx 5020702000 1,268,627.12 0.00( 1,258, 627.12| 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00} 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 1,258,627.12 000 0.00
Research, and Development Exp 5020702002 1,268,627.12 0.00) 1,258 627.12) 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00] 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 1,258.627.12 0.00| 0.00|
Professional Sarvices 5021100000 20,249,598.11 0.00) 20,249,588 11 748,460 74 6,705,838.83) 0.00 0.00 7,454,299 57 267.460.74 7.054,284.76| 0.00) 0.00 7,321,745.50 12,795,298 54 132,554.07 0.00|
Legal Services 5021101000 6,500.00| 0.00| 6,500 .00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 6,500.00 0.00| 0.00/
Legal Services 5021101000 £,500.00| 0.00) 650000 0.00| 0.00] 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00 6,500.00 0.00| 0.00)
Consuftancy Services 6021103000 128,000.00) 0.00 128,000.00 0.00] 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0,00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 128,000.00 0.00| 0.00]
Consuitancy Services 5021103002 128,000,00) 0.00] 128,00000 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 128,000.00 0.00 0.00|
Other Professional Services 5021199000 20,115,088.11 0.00| 20,115,008.11 748,460.74 6.705,838.83) 0.00 0.00] 7.454.299.57) 267.460.74 7.054,284.76] 0.00| 0.00 7,321,745.50) 12,660.798.54 132,554.07) 0.00)
Other Professional Services 5021198000 20,115,098, 11 0.00 20.115,088.11 748,460.74) 6,705,838.83 000 u,oo| 7,454.299.57] 267460 74| 7,054,284.76] 0.00| 0.00| 7,321,745.50) 12,660,798.54 132,554.07) 0.00|
General Services 5021200000 6,307,798.32| 0.00| 6,307,798.32) 676,990 42 98300871 000 o.ou! 1,660,089 13| 676,990.42 983,008 71 0.00 0.00 1,660,089.13] 4,647,709 19| 0.00) 0.00|
Janitorial Services 5021202000 374,400.00 000 374,400.00 154,835.69 18191874 000 000 336,754.43 154,835.69| 181,918.74 0.00| 0.00) 336,754.43 3764557 0.00) 0,00
Janitorial Senvices 5021202000 374,400.00] 0.00) 374,400.00 154,835.69 181918.74 000 0.00} 336,754.43 164,835 69| 18191874 0.00 0.00 336,754.43 37,645.57 0.00 0.00)
Security Serioes 5021203000 0.00 0.00) 0,00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00] 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00
Security Services 5021203000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00| [ 0 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Other General Services 5021299000 5933398 32 0.00) 5.933,398.32 52215473 801,179.97 0,00 0.00| 1,323,334.70| 52215473 801,179.97] 0.00 0.00 1,323,33470 4,610,063.62] 0.00 0.00|
Other General Sendces 5021299099 503320832 0.00| 5,933,398.32 522,164.73) 801.179.97 0.00| 0.00| 1,323,334.70 622 154.73| 801,179.97) 0.00| 0.00 1,323,334 70 461006362 0.00 0.00|
Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 3,792,21259 92.783.40) 3,884 995.99 5,000.00| 940,069.00 0.00] 0.00) 999,089.00) 10,000.00| 967.569.00 0.00| 0.00 977.569.00 288592699 21,500.00 0.00}
Repairs and Maintenance - Land Improvements 5021302000 365,353.00| 0.00) 365,353.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 36536300 0.00 0.00|
Ofher Land Improvements 5021302099 365,353.00 0.00| 365,353 00| 0.00 0.00 000 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00] 365,353.00 0.00 0.00|
Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other Structures 5021304000 2.294,470.00) 92.783.40) 2,387 253.40) 0.00| 940,069 00) 0.00 0,00 940,068 00| 0.00 918,569.00| 0.00) 0.00| 918,569.00 1,447,184.40 21,500.00 0.00)
Buildings 5021304001 0.00| 0,00 0.00/ 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 000 0.00| 0.00]
Scnodl Buildings 5021304002 2,294,470.00| 92,783 40 238725340 0.00) 940,068.00 000 000 940,069.00| 0.00) 918,569.00| 0.00 0.00| 918,568.00 1.447,184.40] 2150000 0.00)
Other Structures 5021304099 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00{ 0.00)
Repairs and Maintenance - Machinery and Equipment 5021305000 720,959.59| o 720.959.59) 0.00} 0,00 0.00| 0 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 720,950 59 0.00| 0.00
Office Equipment 5021305002 9,680.00 0.00) 9,680.00 0.00 0.00 000 [} 0.00| 0,00 0.00| 0.00/ 0.00 0.00 ,680.00| 0.00 000
and G T y Equipment 5021305003 250,000.00 0.00| 250,000.00| 0.00 0.00] 000 0.00 0.00) 0.00| .00 u.ml 0.00| 0.00 250,000.00| 0.00) 000
Ofher Machinery and Equipment 5021305099 46127959 0.00| 46127859 0.00 0.00 0.00} 0.00] 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00] 0.00 0.00 461270 50| 0.00| o.00]

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 23/07/2022 10:41 version.FAR2A 1.1 ; Status : SUBMITTED



Department

:State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS)  :08 104 0000000
Fund Cluster :05 Internally Generated Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances
Pasticutars UACS CODE \pp A Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter st Quarter 2nd Qi rdQ 4th Quarte Uied Unpaid Obligations
geted ( g Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL
R Modif I R March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Budget [ edmdeie| ETHOIemd
1 2 3 4 S=f3H-MN L] 7 8 9 10=(6+748+9) 1" 12 13 “ “.["”12‘“”‘ 16=(5-10) 17 18
SUMMARY
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Repairs and e - Transportation Eq 1t 5021306000 150,000.00| 0.00) 150,000,00) 59,000,00 0.00) 0.00 0.00| £9,000.00] 10,000.00 49,000.00 0.00| 0.00 £9,000.00 91,000.00 0.00 0.00)
Motor Vehicles 5021306001 150,000.00| 0.00| 150,000.00 53,000.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00f £9,000.00| 10,000.00] 49,000.00) 0.00| 0.00| 58,000.00 §1,000,00 oooi 0.00
Repairs and Maintenance - Fumiture and Fixiures 5021307000 261,430.00 0.00 261,430,00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 261,430.00 0.00| 0.00
Repairs and Maintenance - Fumifure and Fixiures 5021307000 261,430.00 0.00| 261,430 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00] 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 261.430.00 0.00| 0.00|
Repairs and Maintenance - Other Property, Plant and Equipment 5021399000 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00, 0.00| 000
Other Property, Plant and Equipment 5021399099 0.00) 0.00f 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00} 0.00] 0.00| 0.00] 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00|
Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 5021500000 720,810.00| 0.00| 72081000 0.00 300,197.00 0.00) 0.00 300,197.00) 0.00| 300,197.00| 0.00) 0.00) 300,197.00 420,613.00 000 0.00{
Texes. Duties and Licenses 5021501000 0.00{ 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 000 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00|
Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00] 000 0.00|
Insurance Expenses 6021503000 720,810.00) 0.00{ 720,810.00 0.0/ 300,197.00) 0.00) 0.00| 300,197.00 0.00] 300,197.00 0.00| 0.00 300,197,00) 420,613.00 0.00) 0.00)
Insurance Expenses 5021503000 720,810.00 0.00) 720,810.00| 0.00 300,187.00| 0.00| 0.00) 300,197.00 0.00| 300,197.00 0.00| 0.00 300,197.00) 420,613.00| 0.00| 0.00
Labor and Wages 5021600000 364,400.00| 0.00| 354,400.00) 11,864.00 38,596.90 0.00| 0.00] 50,460.90| 11,864.00| 30,797.50 0.00) 0.00 42,661.50) 303,939.10) 7,799 40| 0.00|
Labor and Wages 5021601000 364,400.00 .00 354,400.00) 11,864.00 38,596.90 0.00 0.00 50,460.90| 11,864.00| 30,797.50 0.00) 0.00/ 42661.50 303,939.10 7.799.40) 0.00|
Labor and Wages 5021601000 364,400.00| 0.00) 354,400,00) 11,864.00 38,596.90 0.00 0.00 50,460.90) 11,864.00| 30,797.50 0.00) 0.00 42.68150) 303,939.10) 7.799.40) 0.00|
Other Maintenance and Operating Expanses 5028900000 6,330,069.12 569,161.88| 6,899,221.00) 64,350.00 277.444.00 0.00 0.00) 341,794.00) 46,600.00| 290,194.00] 0.00) 0.00/ 335,794.00 6.557.427.00| 6:000.00 0.00|
Advertising Expenses 5029901000 £6,000.00] 0.00) 66,000 00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00] 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00 66,000.00 0.00| 0.00|
Advertising Expenses 5029901000 66,000.00| 0.00) 66,000 00| 0.00| 000 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00{ 0.00) 0.00 66,000.00| 0.00 000
Printing and Publication Expenses 5028902000 1,118,184.00 0.00] 1.118.184,00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00] 0.00) 0.00] 0.00) 1,118,184.00) 0.00| 0,00
Printing and Publication Expenses 5028902000 1,118,184.00 0.00| 1,118,184.00 0,00 0.00] 0.00] 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 1,118,184.00) 0.00 0.00|
Representation Expenses 5028903000 1,560.955.00) 0.00) 1.560,955.00 64,350,00| 84,175.00) 0,00| 0.00| 148,525.00 45,600.00) 96,925.00 0.00( 0.00) 142,525.00 1.412,430.00 6,000.00 0.00)
Representation Expenses 5026903000 1,560,955.00) 0.00| 1,560,955.00| 64,350.00) 84,175.00 0.00| 0.00| 148,626.00 45,600.00) 96,925.00) 0.00| 0.00] 142,526.00| 1,412.43000 £000.00| 0.00|
Transportation and Delivery Expenses 5028304000 0.00) 0.00| 0.00{ 0.00) 000 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00, 000 0.00 0.00|
Transportation and Delivery Expenses 5029004000 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00] 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00, 0.00) 0.0 0.00| 0.00|
ip Dues and Cor to O 5029306000 1,725,530.00| n.ooi 1,725,530.00) 0.00 40,000.00 0.00) 0.00 40.000,00| 0.00| 40,000,00) 0.00| 0.00| 40,000.00 1,686,530.00 0.00) 0.00|
Membership Dues and Contributions fo Organizations 50269068000 1,725,530.00 0.00] 1,726,530.00) 0.00 40,000.00] 000 0.00) 40,000.00) 0.00| 40,000.00) 0.00 0.00) 40,000.00/ 1,686,530.00| 0.00| 0.0
Subscription Expenses 318,193.00| 0.00] 318,193 00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00{ 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 318,193.00 0.00) 0.00|
Other Subscription Expenses 318,193.00 0.00| 318,193.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00{ 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00] 0.00 0.00) 318,193.00 0.00) 0.00|
Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 1,541,197.12| 569,161.88) 2.110,359.00 0.00| 153,269.00 0.00f 0.00] 153,269.00 0.00) 153,269.00) 0.00| 0.00 153,260.00 1,957,090.00) 0.00) 0.00|
Other and Operating 1,541,197 12| 560,161.88) 2,110,359.00] 0.00| 153,269.00) 0.00] 0.00) 153,269.00) 0.00| 153,269.00) 0.00 0.00 153,269.00 1.957.090 00| 0.00{ 0.00|
Capital Outlays 7,202,020.50| 1,629,380 32| 8,832,400 82 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00f 000 0.00| 0.00) 0.00 0.00) &832,400.82| 0.00| 0.00{

This report was genarated using the Unified Reporting System on 23/07/2022 10:41 version. FAR2A.1.1 ; Status | SUBMITTED



Department :State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS)  :08 104 0000000
Fund Cluster :05 Internally Generated Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances
Particulars UACS CODE Approved Adjustments Adjusted 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter Unutiiized Unpaid Obligations
Budgeted (Reductions, Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL Budget Tt
R Modifications/ R March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Due and Demendable | | = 0
4 2 3 4 Safi 3+{-M]] 8 7 8 9 10=(6+7+8+9) M 12 1 14 15'{""}2"’"‘ 16=(5-10) 17 18
SUMMARY
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 5060400000 7,208,020.50| 1,629,389.32) 8,832.409.82 0.00) 000 0.00) 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00} 0.00 0.00 8,832,408.82 000 0.00
Land Impravements Outiay 5060402000 200,000.50 0.00| 200,000,50 0.00 000 0.00] 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 200,000.50 0.00| 000
Other Land Improvements 5060402099 200,000.50 0.00) 200,000.50 0.00) 000 000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 000 200,000.50 0.00 000
Infrastructure Outiay 5060403000 344,000.00 1,558,601.32] 1,902 601,32 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 1,902,601.32 0.00) 0.00)
Power Supply Systems 5060403005 344,000.00| 1,558,601.32] 190260132 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00] 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 1,902,601.32) 0.00) 0.00|
Buildings and Cther Structures 5060404000 0.00) 0.00f 0.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00{ 0.00) 0.00] 0.00| 0.00)
Schoal Buildings 5060404002 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00, 000 0.00| 0,00 0.00] 0.00| 0.00{ 0.00| 0.00] 0.00| 0.00| 0.00)
Machinery and Equipment Outiay 5060405000 4,587,350.00) 70,788.00 4,668,138.00] 0.00) 0.00] 000 0.00 0.00) 0.00| 0.00] 0.00| 0.00f 0.00/ 4,668,138 00| 0.00] 0.00|
Omce Equipment £0B0405002 2,579,940.00) 0.00| 2579,940.00] 0.00) 0.00) 0,00 0.00) 0.00| 000 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 2,579,940.00) 0.00| 0.00
Information and Communication Technology Equipment 5060405002 470,000.00) 0.00 470,00000 0.00 0.00) 0.00f 0.00| 0.00 0.00) 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00) 470,000.00 0.00 0.00)
Military, Police and Security Equipment 5060405010 100,000.00 0.00| 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 0,00 0.00| 0,00 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 100,000.00) 0.00 0.00|
Other Machinery and Equipment 5060405099 1,447,410.00 70.788,00| 1,518,198.00| 0.00] 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00f 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 0.00) 0.00) 1,518,198.00) 000 0.00|
Furniture, Fixtures and Books Outiey 5060407000 2,061,670.00| 0.00 2,061,670.00] 0.00] 000 0,00 0.00] 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00f 0.00) 0.00) 2,061,670.00| 0,00 0.00|
Furniture and Fixtures 5060407001 298,670.00 0.00) 298,670.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00) 0.00, 288,670.00 000 0.00
Books 5060407002 1,763,000.00 0.00) 1,763.000.00/ 0.00) 0.00 000 000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00 1,763,000.00 0.00| 000}
|[cRANDTOTAL 150,073,809.00 232041410  152,394,223.10) 2.354 845.68) 10.183.304.05 000 0.00] 12.538.149.73) 1,502.632.68) 10,623.225.58) 0.00| 0.00) 1212685826  139.856.073.37 412,291.47 0,00

Cert rrect:
. AMARANTE BE “OLIVER, JR.
Budget Qfficer ountant
Date: 22-07-21 18:59:15 e:  2022-07-21 18:59:15

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 23/07/2022 10:41 version FAR2A 1.1 | Status - SUBMITTED

VP for Administration, Finance and Planning
Date:  2022-07-21 19:00:04

—
Soflege President

Date:  2022-07-21 19:00:52



FAR No. 2
STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES
(For Off-Budgetary Funds)
As at the Quarter Ending June 30, 2022

Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS)  :08 104 0000000
Fund Cluster :06 Business Related Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05-Internally Generated Funds and 06-Business Related Funds)
Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances
—— . Approved Adjustments Adjusted 15t Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter T Unpald Obligations
geted (Reductl " Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL
Revenue Modfications! Revenue March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 Budget Due and Demandable | "ot Y
1 2 3 4 Bef3+(-M)] & 7 8 ] 105(6+7+8+8) 1" 12 13 14 18={11+12413014)|  16%(5-10) 17 18
General Administration and Support 100000000000000 743485806 000 7.434 85608 1,662,373.00 152041128 0.00| 0.00| 321278438 1,080,451.08 1,688.231.29 000 .00/ 2,758,682.38 4222071.67 45410200 0.00!
Genaral Management and Supervision 100000 100001000 743485605 000 7.434 856.05 1,692,373.00 1,520,411.28 0.00! 0.00] 3212,784.38 1.089,451.00 1.880.231.20 0.00] 000 275868238 422207187 454 10200 0.00
MOOE 7,034,856 05 @00 7,054.856.05 160237308 152041129 000 000 321276438 1,006.451.08 168023120 000 200 275868228 38207187 45410200 000
co 400.000.00 000 40000000 000 000 000 .00 000 000 000 00 000 000 400.000.00 000 000
Sub-Total, General Administration and Support 7.434,858.05 0.00 7,434 85605 1,692,373.09 1520,411.20 0.00 0.00/ 3.212,784.38 1.069.451.00 1,688,231.20 000 0.00 2.758,682 38 422207167 454,10200 0.00
s 000 000 200 0.00 000 000 000 000 000 000 00 000 000 00 000 000
MOOE 7.0%4,856.05 000 7,034.856.05 1602.373.00 152041129 000 000 321278438 1069.451.09 1689.231 29 200 000 2756,602 38 38207167 454,102.00 a0
FinEx (f Applicable) 000 000 000 000 000 00) 000 000 000 000, 000 a0 000 ) a0 000
co 400,000.00 0.00| 400,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 000 0.00/ 0.00] Q.00 200 400,000 00 000’ 0.00!
Operstions 200000000000000 2200468 81 000 2206 488,61 445000 24048300 200 000 24491300 318800 20821500 000 000 239,401.00 1,904,555.81 551200 000
mmﬁ mm::xm m:?::;“" Hfoooconcooonn 220046861 000 220048861 4.480.00 240.483.00 000 000 24491300 3.189.00 2621500 000 000 239,401.00 1,984,555,81 551200 000
HIGHER EDUCATION PROGRAM 310100000000000 2,200 488 81 0.00 2.209.468.61 4.450.00 240,463.00 0.00 0.00] 24481300 3.185.00| 23821500, 000 000 236 .401.00 1,064 555.81 5512.00 0.00
Pravision of Higher Eucation Senices 310100100001000 220046861 000 220,468 61 445000 24048300 000 000 24491300 31800 Z621500 000 000 230.401.00 1,964,555.61 551200 000
MOOE 2,143 488 .81 0.00 2143488 51 4,450.00 240.483.00 0.00 aoo 244.913.00 3,188.00 23621500 0.00 Q00 238,401.00 1,898,55581 5.512.00 0.00
co 85,000.00 0.00 86.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 o000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 86,000.00 o000 000
Sub-Total, Operaions 2.20.468.61 000 2209,488. 61 445000 24048300 000 000 24491300 3186.00 2621500 .00 000 210.401.00 1,064555.61 551200 000
s 000 .00) oo 000 000 000 .00 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
MOOE 2143,468.61 000 2143.468.61 445000 24048300 000 000 24491300 318500 2821500 600 000 730.401.00) 1,668 555,81 551200 000
FinEx i Applicable) 000 600, 000 000 000 000 0.00] 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
co 6,000.00 000 ,000.00 00 000 000 000 0.00 000 000 000, 000 000 66,000.00 200 060
GRAND TOTAL 9.644,324.66 000 0644.324.86 169882308 17@87 2 000 000 345760738 1.072,897.00 1825448020 000 000 2998,083.38 5188.627.28 450 614.00 000
s 000 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 000 a0 000 000 000 000 000 000
MOOE 5.178.324.06 000 517832488 169052309 1780874 20 000 [ 345700738 1.072,037.08 192544620 000 000 298,083.38 57M.62728 458.614.00 000,
FinEx (1 Appicable) 00 000 6o .00 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 a0 00 000 a0
co 486,000.00) 000 466,000.00 000 000 000 00| 000 000 6.00) 200 000 000 46600000 000 000

This report was generated using the Unified Reperting System on 22/07/2022 0843 version FAR2.1.1 | Status : SUBMITTED Page 1of 2



oval By:

LO S. LLANTO

Accourftant VP for Administration, Finance and Ptanning
Date: |2022-07-21 18:51:55 Date: | 2022-07-21 18:51:55 Date:  2022-07-21 18:57:04 Date:  2022-07-21 18:57:59



SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
(For Off-Budgetary Funds)
As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2022

FAR No. 2A

Department :State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
Operating Unit :< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS)  :08 104 0000000
Fund Cluster :05 Interally Generated Funds
(e.g. UACS : 06 Funds and 06- Related Funds)
Approved Budget Utilizations. Disbursements Balances
Particulars UACS CODE Approved Adjustments Adjusted 4th Quarter Unutiitzed Unpaid Obligations
Budgeted | (Reductions, Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL Badgst ———
Revenve | Modifications/ |  Revenue March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 pridatetes’s
1 2 3 4 Sefi3H-M1] 6 7 s 9 10=(64748+9) " 12 E5) “ o ,‘ 16=(5-10) 7 18
SUMMARY
(A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
‘Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 142,870,788 50| 691,024 78| 143,561,813 281 2,269,059 68 000| 0.00f 000 2.360,0% 68 1,330,803 55| 0.00| 000 0.00{ 1,330,803 55 141,192,753 60| 1,038.256 13| o00f
Traveling Expenses 5020100000 2.296.396 80| 0.00f 2.296 396 89 120640 00| 0 00| 0.00| 000 120,640.00| 29,59000| 0.00| 0.00{ 0.00§ 29,590 00| 2175,75689| 91.050.00f ‘oo0|
Traveing Expenses - Local 5020101000 2,196 396 89 0.00{ 2.196.206.89) 120,640 00| 0 00| 000§ 0.00| 120,640 00| 29,59000| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 29.590.00} 2,075.756 89| 91.050.00| 000|
Traveling Expenses - Local 8020101000 2.196.296 89) 0 00| 2.196.396 89 120,640 00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 120,640 .00| 29590 00| 0.00f 0.00| 0 00| 29.590.00| 2.075.756.39| 91.050.00| 000}
Traveling Expenses - Foreign 5020102000 100,000 00{ 0.00f 100 000 00{ 000| ©0.00| 0.00{ 000] 0.00| 000} 0.00f 0.00f 0 00| 0 00f 100,000 00| 0.004 00|
Traveling Expenses - Foreign 5020102000 00,000 00| 0.00{ 100,000 00| 0 00| 000 0.00| 000 0.00| 000f 0.00| 0.00 0.00| 000 100,000 00| 000] 00|
Training and Scholarship Expenses 5020200000 80,962,580 54| 0.00) 80,962,560 54| 75,400.00| 0.00f 0.00| 00| 75,400 00| 47,500 .00} 000 000 0.00{ 47,500.00| 80,907,193 54 27.900.00| 000]
Trauning Expenses 5020201000 3,900,543 54| 0.00| 3,900 543 54 30,400 00| 0.00| 0.00f 000 30,400 00| 2500 00f 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 2500 .00} 3,870,143 54/ 27,900 00§ 000|
Traning Expenses. 5020201002 3.900,543 54 0.00| 390054354 30 400 00| 0.00| 0.00{ 000) 30,400 00| 2500004 0.00f 0 00| 000} 2,500 00| 3,870,143 54| 27 900 00| 000|
Schoiarship GrantvExpenses. 5020202000 77.082.080.00{ 0.00| 77,082,080 00| 45,000 .00{ 0.00| 0.00{ 000 45,000 00| 45,000 00| 0.00) 0.00{ 0.00| 45,000 00| 77,037,060 00f 000| 0.00|
Schotarshp Grants/Expenses. 5020202000 77.082.050 00} 0.00f 77,082,080 00f 45,000 00| 0.00| 0.00{ 000 45,000 00| 45,000 00| 0.00| 0.00{ 0 00| 45,000 00| 77.037 060 00| 0.00f 000}
Supplies and Materials Expermes 5020300000 16.769.895 61| 29,079 50| 16,798,975 11| 412443 52| 0.00| 000 0.00| 412,443 52| 101.793.39| 00| 0.00f 0.00| 101.793. 39| 16,386 531.50| 310,650 13| 0.00|
Office Supphies Exponses. 5020301000 4.588 905.21 0.00{ 4,588 505 21| 40,998 00| 000| 0 0o 0.00| 40 998 00| 10,000 00| 00| 0.00| 0 00f 10,000 00| 4547 507 21| 30 968 00| 000]
Ofce Suppwes Expenses 5020301002 4588 505 21| 0.00| 4,588 508 21| 40,998 00| 0.00| 000f 0.00| 40 998 00| 10.000.00} 0.00} 0.00f 0 00| 10,000.00| 4.547 507 21| 30998 00| 000f
Accountable Farms Expenses. 8020302000 0 00f 0.00f 0.00} 0 00| 000| 000| 000| 0.00| 000 0.00{ 0.00| 0.00| 0 00| 000| 000| 000}
Accountable Forms Expenses. 5020302000 0.00| 000 000f 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 000 0.00{ 0.00} 0.00| 000| 000| 000| 0.00)
AremalZoological Supphes Expenses 5020304000 0.00 0.00{ 000 0.00f 0.00| 0.00| 0.00] 000| 000 0.00} 0.00{ 000| 0.00| 00| 000 0.00|
AnmalZodogical Supphes Expenses. 5020304000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00f 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00] 000} 0 00| 0.00] 0.00| 00| 000| 00|
Food Suppbes Expenses. 5020005000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 000| 0.00| 000 000| 000| 000 0.00| 0.00| 0.00f 0.00| 0.00| 000]
Food Supphes Expenses. 5020305000 0.00{ 0 00f 0.00 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 000 0.00| 00| 0 00| 0.00| 000 0.00{ 000| 0.00f 000f
Orugs and Medcines Expenses 5020307000 418,525 00f 000 418,525.00( ©.00| 0 00| 000| 000| 0.00| 000 0.00| 0.00( 000 0.00| 418.525.00| 000f 000f
Orugs and Medcines Expenses. S020307000 418.525 00| ©.00{ 418525 00( 0.00| 0.00| 0.00| 000 000| 0.00{ 000/ 0.00f 0.00f .00 418,525 00 000} 00|
Medical Dental and Labaratory Supphes Expenses 5020308000 1,762,532 96} 0 00f 1,762 532 96| 0.00{ 0.00| 0.00{ 0.00 0.00{ 0.00{ 0.00| 0.00| 0.00{ 0.00| 1,762,532 98| 0.00| 000
Mexscal Denta and Labaratory Suppbes Expenses 5020308000 1,762,522 96| 000} 1.762.53296 0.00{ 0.00f 0.00| 000 0.00| 000f 0.00| 0.00| 0.00{ 0.00| 1.762.532 96} 00| 000|

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 27/04/2022 11:31 version FARZA 1.1 ; Status - SUBMITTED
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Department :State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)

Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
Operating Unit 1< not applicable >
Organization Code (UACS)  :08 104 0000000
Fund Cluster :06 Internally Generated Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05 Funds and 06- Related Funds)
Approved Budget Utiizations. Disbursements Balances.
p— UACS CODE Approved Adjustments Adjusted st Quarter 2nd Quarter |  3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 4th Quarter T Unpaid Obligations
Budgeted (Reductions, Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL Bodget e
Revenue Modifications/ Revenue March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 kst
1 2 3 4 S={(34-11) 6 7 ] ) 10=(6+748+9) " 2 L) “ i ) 165(5-10) 7 1@
SUMMARY
A AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 5060400000 7,200,000 50| 1,629,389.32] 8,832.40082 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 0.00) 000} 00| 000 000} 0.00] 0.00| 8832 40982 0.00) 000]
Land Improvements Outiay 5060402000 200,000.50] 0.00] 200,000 501 0.00| 0.00| [ 000| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 00| 200,000 50| 0.00| 0.00]
Ofher Lend Improvements 5060402099 200,00050] 0.00) 200,00050] 0.00] 0.00| 0.00) 000] 000] 000 000} 0.00) 0.00] 0.00| 200,000 50| 000| 000]
Inrastucture Outiey 5060403000 344,000 00) 1.558,601 32} 1.902,60132 0.00) 0.00] 0.00) 000) 000| 0.00] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00) 0.00) 190260132 0.00| 000]
Power Supply Systems 5060403005 344,000 00] 1.568,601.32} 190260132 0.00] 0.00| 000 0.00| 0.00] 0.00] 0.00) 0.00] 0.00) 0.00) 1902 60132] 000) 000)
Buidings and Other Structures 5060404000 0.00) 0.00 0.00] 0.00] 0.00| 0.00| 000) 000] 0.00] = 0.00| 000 0.00) 000) 000} 000
School Buldngs 5080404002 000] 0.0 0.00) 0.00) 0.00] 0.00) 0.00] 0.00| 000) 0.00] 0.00] 0.00) 000 000} 0.00| 000)
Machinery and Equpment Outiay 5080405000 4,597,350,00) 70,788 00 4,668,138.00 0.00) 000} 000] 0.00 000} 000 0.00] 0.00] 0.00| 0.00] 4,868,138.00) [ 000]
Ofice Equipment 5060406002 2:679.940.00) 0.00] 2579 940.00) 0.00| 00| 000| 0.00) .00} 0.00] [ 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 25579.94000) 0.00) 000|
Information and Communication Technology Equpment 5060405003 470,00000] 0.00] 470,00000| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 0.00) 000} 000| 0.00] 0.00) 0.00| 0.0 470.000.00| 0.00| 000|
Matary, Palice and Secunty Equpment 5080405010 100,000.00] 0.00) 100,000 00| 0.00) 0.00] 000| 000 000] 0.00] 000) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 100,000 00| 000) 000|
Omer Machinery and Equipment 5060405099 1,447.410.00| 70.788.00| 1518,198.00 0.00| 0.00| 00| 000| 000 000] 000 0.00) 000 0.00] 1.518.198.00) 000| 000)
Fumiture, Fixtures and Books Outiay 5060407000 2.081,670.00) 0.00] 2,061,670.00 0.00] 00| 0.00) 000] 000 0.00| 0.00) 0.00) 00| 0.00] 2.061,67000) 0.00| 000|
Furniture and Fixtures 5060407001 298,670.00) .00) 298,670 00) 0ol 00| 0.00] 000 000| 000) 0.00] 0.00] 0.00) 0.00] 298,670 00| 0.00] Q00|
Books. 5080407002 1.762,000.00) 0.00] 1,763.00000 0.00] 0.00] 000] 000) 0.00] 000} 0.00] 0.00] 00| 0.00] 1.763,000.00) 000 000|
| GRAND TOTAL 150,073.809.00) 232041410 152394223 10) 2,309,059 68| 000 0.00] 0.00] 2.369,05 65 1,330,603 58] 0.00] 0.00] 0.00| 13080355 150025163 42| 1,008,256.13] 0.00]
[ = Certified ect: roval:
ELIN . AM, NTE BE IVER, JR. CARMELO S. LLANTO
Budget untant VP For Administration, Finance and Planning
Date: |[2022-04-27 09:29:09 : / 2022-04-27 09:29:09 Date:  2022-04-27 09:34:45

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 27/04/2022 11:31 version FAR2A 1.1 | Status - SUBMITTED



SUMMARY OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
(For Off-Budgetary Funds)
As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2022

FAR No. 24

Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs)
Agency/Entity :Agusan del Sur State College of Agriculture and Technology
Operating Unit 1< not applicabie >
Organization Code (UACS)  :08 104 0000000
Fund Cluster :08 Business Related Funds
(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 05- Funds and 06- Related Funds)
Approved Budget Utilizations Disbursements Balances.
N e o Approved Adjustments Adjusted Qu, 1stQuarter | 2ndQuarter | 3rdQuarter | 4th Quarter Unpaid Obligations
Budgeted (Reductions, Budgeted Ending Ending Ending Ending Total Ending Ending Ending Ending TOTAL Bedget
Revenue Modifications/ |  Revenue March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec.31 March 31 June 30 Sept. 30 Dec. 31 ue g Demandmie [ 5 T4 O
1 2 3 4 Safl3H-H]) 6 7 ] ) 10=(64748+9) " 12 9 " lep: ) 16=(5-10) 17 1
SUMMARY
| A" AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET
Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 9,178,324 66| 0.00) 9,178 324 66 1.696.823.09) 0.00| 00| 000 1,696,823.09) 1,0725637.09) Q.00 0.00 0.00| 1,072,637.09) 7,481,501 57| 624,186, 00| [
Traveling Exparmes. 5020100000 45,00000) 0.0 45,000 00) 2.250 00| 0.00] 0.00] 000 2.250.00] 2250 00) 0.00) 0.00] 0.00| 2.250.00) 42.750 00| 0.00| 00|
Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 4500000 0.00) 45,000.00) 2,250 00| 0.00] 0.00| 000) 2.250.00) 2.250.00) 000 0.00] 0.00| 2.250.00) 42,750 00| 0.00] 0.00]
Travesing Expenses - Local 5020101000 45,000 00| 0.00) 45,000 00) 2,25 00| 0.00] 0.00) 009] 2.2%0.00) 2.2%0.00) 0.00] 0.00| [ 2.25000) 42.750.00) 000| 000}
‘Supplies and Materials Exparses 5020300000 3,930,296 96| 0.00] 2929 296 9 64205282 0.00| [ 0.00| 64205 83| 2341633 0.0 0.00] 00| 2341639 329724413 618,636 50| 0.00]
Ofice Supplies Expenses 8020301000 95.250.00) 0.00 95.250.00) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00] 0.00) 000) 000 0.00) 0.00| 0.00] 0.00) 95,250 00| 000 000
Office Supplies Expenses. 5020001002 95.250,00) 0.00 96,250 00) 0.00) 0.00) [ 0.00) 000 0.00) 0.0 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 95,250 00| 000 000
Medical. Dentaé and Laboratory Supphes Expenses. 5020308000 44.739.00) 0.00) 44,739.00) 000) 0.00| [ 0.00) 0.00) 000) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 44,730.00| 000) 000
‘Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supples Expenses. 5020308000 44.739.00) 0.00 44.739.00) 0.00] 0.00] 0.00) 0.00) 000] 000 0.00) 000 0.00) = 44.739 00| 000} 000
Fuel, Ol and Lubricants Expenses. 5020008000 150,760.00) 0.00) 150.760.00) 28.116.83) 0.00] 0.00) 0.00) 38,1623 2023033 000) 000 0.00] 20,230 39 11264317] 17,886 50| 0.00]
Fusl, ON and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 150,760 00) 00| 150.760.00) 3811683 00| 0.00| 000) 3811683 20230.33) 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 2020033 11264217 17.886.50] 0.00|
Agrautural and Marine Supplies Expenses 5020310000 2646.301.00) 0.00) '3546,.201.00 603,926 00| 000| 0.00] 000 603.926.00) 3,186 00| 0.00] 0.00) 0.00) 3,186 00) 2.942,265.00] 600,750 00| 0.00)
Agriautural and Marine Supplies Expenses 5020310000 3546,301.00} 0.00) 3,546.30100) €02.936.00| 0.00| 0.00) 009 600,53 00| 3.186.00| 0.00] 0.00] 0.00| 3.186.00) 2.942,365.00) 600,750.00| 000)
Other Supplies and Materinis Expenses 5020399000 102.246 96| 0.00] 102,246 96| 0.00| 0.00| 0.00] 0.00) 0.00] 0.00] 0.00| 0.00) 0.00] 0.00| 102.246 96| 000| 0.00)
Other Supplles and Materials Expenses. 5020399000 102.246.96) .00f 102.246 96| 0.00] 0.00| 0.00) 0.00| .00 0.00) 0.00) 0.00] 0.00] 0.00| 102,246 96 0.00| 000
Unilty Expenwes 5020400000 196.020.00) 0,00} 196,020 00| 0.00) 0.00| 0.00) 0.00] .00 0.00) 000} 0.00) 000) 00| 196,020 00 0.00| 000
Water Expenises 5020401000 24.480.00) 000 24,450 00| 0.00| 0.00] 0.00) 0.00] 000 0.00) 000) 0.00) 000) 0.00) 24,450 00| 0.00] 000}
Viater Expenses 5020401000 24.480.00) 0.00) 24,430 00) 0.00) 0.00] 000 000} 000 0.00) 0.00) 000 0.00) 0.00| 24,480 00| 0.00] 000]
Elecicity Expenses 5020402000 171.540.00) [ 171.540.00) 0.00) 0,00} 0.00] 000 000 0.00) 00| 000 0.00| 0.00| 171540.00| 000) 000
Bectncity Expenses 2020402000 171.540.00) 0.00f 171.540.00) 0.00| 0.00] 0.00) 000 000 0,00 0.00] 000 0.0] 0.00) 171540.00) 000 000]
Goneral Services 5021200000 2.572.416.00) 0.00] 257241600 291270.28| 0.00] 000} 000 391,270 26| 385,720 76| 0.00) 000 0.00] 38572078 2181145 74| 5.549.50 00|
Other Genersl Senvices. 5021299000 2572.416.00) 0.00] 257241600 291270.26| 0.00] 0.00| 0.00) 391.270 26 385.720.76] 0.00) 0.00) 0.00| 8572079, 2.181,14574] 5549 50) 00|
Other General Senvices 5021299099 2572.416.000 0.00) 257241600 291,270 26| 000} 0.00| 000] 39127026 385,72076) 0.00) 0.00| 0.00| 385,720 76| 2.181,14574) 554850) 000|
Ropairs and Maintenance 5021300000 123,000.00) 0.00) 123,00000) 0.00) 0.00] 0.00] 000] 0.00) 0.00| 0.00] 0.00] 0.00| 0.00) 123,000 00| 000 000|

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 27/04/2022 11:30 version.FAR2A 1 1, Status - SUBMITTED
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